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MASTERS SWIMMING WA INC.

PRESIDENT'S WELCOME

Get ready for the 2022 Australian Masters
Games in Perth! We are thrilled to be hosting
the Swimming events at HBF Stadium.

Welcome to our interstate visitors, to our WA
swimmers and to our amazing Masters
Swimming Clubs. We are lucky to have
representatives from more than 50 clubs
across Australia and more than 230 swimmers

total.

Thank you to all who are participating, and to those who have helped
make this event possible. A big thanks to our Technical Officials, our
State Recorder, our dedicated volunteers and clubs, and to the Masters
Swimming WA office team. Thanks also to the Australian Masters Games
Staff, our Sport Coordinator and our sponsors.

To all swimmers, | wish you the very best of luck this weekend. We have
plenty of the amazing AMG medals to give away so be sure to give it
your all and go for gold! Thank you so much for your support of this
event, and we can't wait to see all the action unfold.

If you take any pictures of videos this weekend, you can share them with
us on social media by tagging Masters Swimming WA or using the
hashtag #fmastersswimmingwa. Images and videos can also be sent via

email to communications@mswa.asn.au.

Enjoy your weekend of fitness, friendship & fun!
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Australian Masters Games - Perth

28/04/22 to 30/04/22
Team List
Team Female Male Total Athletes Entries Relay Total

1 SAM Adelaide Masters 0 1 1 5 0 5

2 WAB Albany Masters 1 1 2 9 0 9

3 SAT Atlantis Masters 0 1 1 9 0 9

4 WOP Beatty Park Mast 5 3 8 54 0 54

5 WBM Belmont Masters 11 2 13 94 6 100

6 WBP Bold Park Master 2 1 3 12 0 12

7 WBB Bunbury Masters 1 0 1 9 0 9

8 WBS Busselton Master 0 1 1 7 0 7

9 NCT Campbelltown Col 4 0 4 33 2 35
10 WCR Carine Masters S 4 3 7 44 3 47
11 WCA Central Aquatic 2 1 3 18 0 18
12 WCM Claremont Master 5 8 13 84 10 94
13 WSS Cockburn Masters 4 5 9 52 6 58
14 CDW Darwin Stingers 2 0 2 15 0 15
15 VDC Doncaster Dolphi 1 1 2 16 0 16
16 NET Ettalong Pelican 1 0 1 9 0 9
17 WFR Fremantle Master 7 3 10 48 6 54
18 VGL Geelong Catfish 0 1 1 7 0 7
19 WGK Guildford and Ka 1 0 1 6 0 6
20 WIW Inglewood Master 2 2 4 20 0 20
21 TLC Launceston Lemmi 0 1 1 6 0 6
22 WMV Maida Vale Maste 4 2 6 38 3 41
23 VMV Malvern Marlins 1 0 1 9 0 9
24 WMH Mandurah Masters 2 1 3 25 0 25
25 NML Manly Masters 1 0 1 5 0 5
26 SMR Marion Masters 1 0 1 7 0 7
27 WML Melville Masters 1 2 3 17 0 17
28 QNA Noosa Masters 1 0 1 9 0 9
29 WPC Perth City Swim 5 6 11 65 7 72
30 WRV Riverton Masters 0 2 2 14 0 14
31 WRK Rockingham Maste 4 1 5 27 0 27
32 (BB Rum City Masters 0 1 1 9 0 9
33 WSG Sandgropers Mast 3 1 4 29 0 29
34 SLE Sierra Leone 1 1 2 5 0 5
35 WSM Somerset Masters 3 0 3 16 0 16
36 WSU Stadium Masters 9 2 11 58 3 61
37 WSF Superfins WA Mas 9 14 23 107 14 121
38 VSP Surrey Park Seah 0 1 1 6 0 6
39 WSH Swan Hills Maste 1 1 2 14 0 14
40 QTA Townsville Aquah 0 1 1 9 0 9
41 NTN Tuggeranong Mast 0 1 1 5 0 5
42 UNNSW Unattached NSW 2 3 5 31 0 31
43 UNSA Unattached SA 1 0 1 2 0 2
44 UNTAS Unattached TAS 1 1 2 4 0 4
45 UNVIC Unattached VIC 2 3 5 19 0 19
46 UNWA Unattached WA 15 18 33 143 0 143
47 NWG Warringah Master 0 1 1 6 0 6
48 WWC Westcoast Master 3 7 10 65 4 69
49 NOW Wett Ones 0 1 1 9 0 9
50 WWF Whitford Masters 4 4 8 50 3 53

127 110 237 1360 67 1427
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Australian Masters Games - Perth
28/04/22 to 30/04/22
Meet Program - Thursday

Event 1 Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f19 Finals Starts at 09:00 AM
2 Bell, John M75 Carine Masters S NT
3 Bain, Eliza W24 Superfins WA Mas 3:23.00
4  Stephenson, Deirdre W87 Stadium Masters 3:20.00
5 Robinson, Keith M25 Superfins WA Mas 3:22.00
6 Winning, George M88 Unattached WA 4:00.00
7 Young, Bridget W58 Rockingham Maste NT
Heat 20f19 Finals Starts at 09:05 AM
1 Renner, Charles M94 Melville Masters 2:50.00
2 Silvester, Brett M41 Superfins WA Mas 2:30.00
3 Wainwright, Kathleen W61 Carine Masters S 2:28.20
4 Brown, Cas W77 Stadium Masters 2:23.00
5  Smith, Phillip M52 Superfins WA Mas 2:25.00
6 Hanna, Maureen W77 Albany Masters 2:28.60
7 Bullough, Audrey W82 Stadium Masters 2:41.40
8 Mitchell, Eileen W47 Unattached WA 3:03.00
Heat 30f19 Finals Starts at 09:09 AM
1 Lockley, John M85 Beatty Park Mast 2:15.00
2 Dobson, Bob M68 Unattached NSW 2:10.00
3 Hyde, Sandra W72 Darwin Stingers 2:00.15
4 Paull, Daniel M23 Superfins WA Mas 2:00.00
5 Tonkin, Maurice M72 Rockingham Maste 2:00.00
6 Chia, Michelle W56 Belmont Masters 2:05.00
7 Marano, Courtney W32 Superfins WA Mas 2:13.00
8 Jaeckel, Heather W64 Belmont Masters 2:20.00
Heat 40f19 Finals Starts at 09:12 AM
1 Phillips, Geraldine W64 Whitford Masters 1:59.00
2 Ramsay, Tubby M88 Atlantis Masters 1:58.00
3 Wingate, Pauline W82 Mandurah Masters 1:56.90
4  Arber, Hilary W80 Belmont Masters 1:55.00
5 Baxter, Kate W51 Bold Park Master 1:56.50
6 Walker, Anne W85 Darwin Stingers 1:57.00
7  Pugh, John M84 Launceston Lemmi 1:59.00
8 Taylor, Neale M79 Unattached VIC 2:00.00
Heat 50f19 Finals Starts at 09:15 AM
1 Brady, Brian M69 Maida Vale Maste 1:55.00
2 Koroma, Haja Romaya W25 SierraLeone 1:52.21
3 Whitlock, Sally W61 Belmont Masters 1:50.00
4 Anderson, Marlene W58 Cockburn Masters 1:50.00
5 Lowrie, Bev W70 Whitford Masters 1:50.00
6 Cadle, Kirsten W53 Fremantle Master 1:50.00
7  Tiller, Phyll W74 Stadium Masters 1:53.20
8 Vowles, Judith W73 Marion Masters 1:55.00
Heat 6 of 19 Finals Starts at 09:18 AM
1 Furnell, Peter M42 Superfins WA Mas 1:50.00
2 Dumesny, Christine W66 Doncaster Dolphi 1:50.00
3  Murray, Ford M68 Whitford Masters 1:47.00
4 Nolan, John M63 Fremantle Master 1:45.00
5 Bowman, Dianne W62 Cockburn Masters 1:45.00
6 Jaeckel, Simone W34 Belmont Masters 1:48.90
7 Saunders, Dianne W38 Superfins WA Mas 1:50.00
8 Neethling, Nadine W42 Sandgropers Mast 1:50.00

Heat

O N O Ul WN -

Heat

O NN Ul D WN R

Heat

O N O Ul DA WN -

Heat

O N O Ul WN -

Heat
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Heat

O N O Ul DA WD -

Starts at 09:20 AM

Superfins WA Mas
Ettalong Pelican

Superfins WA Mas
Whitford Masters
Sandgropers Mast
Cockburn Masters
Maida Vale Maste
Somerset Masters

Starts at 09:23 AM

Malvern Marlins
Riverton Masters
Beatty Park Mast
Cockburn Masters
Superfins WA Mas
Guildford and Ka
Whitford Masters
Warringah Master

Starts at 09:25 AM

7 of 19 Finals
Keron, Geoffrey M30
Smith, Katelyn W26
Salt, Joseph M22
Langfield, Bill M69
Fisher, Erin W40
Williams, P John M69
Williams, Andrea W73
Johnson, Jeannie w77

8 0f 19 Finals
0'Toole, Geraldine W60
Pow, Graeme M72
Southwood, Gloria W69
Brennan, Cliff M42
Neville, Stephanie W26
Casotti, Jen w48
Barker, [an M70
Yeates, William M63

9 0f 19 Finals
Hodby, David M81
Everall, Miriam W45
Sulley, Emma W44
Griffiths, Delise W70
Croft, Charles M72
Barndon, Matthew M36
Kelly, Darryl M71
Hernandez, Scarlett w28

10 of 19 Finals
De Leo, Josie W50
Curry, Nathan M36
Lance, Clairly W56
Strugnell, Lily W51
Burt, James M26
Murray, Janine we67
Gardiner, Jackie W48
Westbrook, Julie W57

11 of 19 Finals
Allart, Claire W33
Welch, Katy W37
Forrester, Carri W43
Wesley, Dale M62
Haddad, Suzie W37
Kierath, Rebecca w28
Rhebok, Heather W53
Shand, Rebekah W50

12 of 19 Finals
Goldswain, Andrew M51
Chinnick, Marie W46
Neumann, Dana W48
Swire-Thompson, Susan W68
Outhwaite, Kylie W42
Barnett, Lauren W41
Twine, Andrew M57
Cousins, Adam M48

Claremont Master
Carine Masters S
Fremantle Master
Beatty Park Mast
Cockburn Masters
Carine Masters S
Busselton Master
Unattached WA

Starts at 09:27 AM

Central Aquatic
Superfins WA Mas
Perth City Swim
Westcoast Master
Superfins WA Mas
Whitford Masters
Perth City Swim
Beatty Park Mast

Starts at 09:30 AM

Unattached WA
Perth City Swim
Melville Masters
Unattached WA
Campbelltown Col
Inglewood Master
Stadium Masters

Westcoast Master

Starts at 09:32 AM

Superfins WA Mas
Unattached WA
Unattached WA
Claremont Master
Unattached WA
Carine Masters S
Carine Masters S
Unattached WA

1:42.00
1:40.20
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:42.00
1:42.00

1:36.50
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:36.00
1:39.00

1:34.00
1:31.50
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:31.00
1:34.00
1:35.00

1:30.00
1:30.00
1:28.70
1:25.00
1:28.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00

1:25.00
1:23.00
1:22.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:22.30
1:23.60
1:25.00

1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
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Australian Masters Games - Perth
28/04/22 to 30/04/22
Meet Program - Thursday

13 Finals (#1 Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

0'Donnell, Michael

M42

Macainsh, Chris M63
Broadway, Dylan M26
Smith, Emma W31
Dolgoy, Susan W59
Preston, Kareena W51
Bowron, Shannon W42
Roesti, Elisa W32
14 of 19 Finals
Roper, Garry M63
Jones, Lindsey M61
Watkinson, Brett M42
Watkinson, Greg M54
Corsbie, Nicola W60
Cannon, Marcelle W50
Haines, Teagyn w32
Trotter, Rory M67
150f 19 Finals
Galsworthy, Sari W53
Williams, Karen W38
Muir, John M56
Croft, Graham M74
Pesci, Danielle W39
Griffin, Fiona W44
Robinson, Rebeccad W35
Arrow, Alistair M26
16 of 19 Finals
Gleeson, Phil M52
Upfold, Luke M51
Jones, Michael M60
Paull, Mark M58
Pavlos, Damon M39
Pettitt, Thomas M55
Van Andel, Fred M81
Fawell, Brendan M25
17 of 19 Finals
Plane, Les M60
Benney, David M54
Wilkins, Siobhan W29
Blackbeard, Paul M64
[llingworth, Harvey M34
Miles, Oliver M21
Stadler, Lauren W41
Harper, Alana W39
18 of 19 Finals
Dunne, Anthony M59
Calleja, Ethan M23
Riley, Cameron M34
Eyre, Damien M49
Rhodes, Stewart M52
Maxwell, Aaron M54
Watkins, Troy M55
Wiland, Lindsay M60

Sandgropers Mast
Fremantle Master
Superfins WA Mas
Cockburn Masters
Inglewood Master
Fremantle Master
Rockingham Maste
Unattached VIC
Starts at 09:36 AM
Whitford Masters
Unattached NSW
Cockburn Masters
Fremantle Master
Claremont Master
Unattached WA
Belmont Masters
Westcoast Master
Starts at 09:38 AM
Fremantle Master
Rockingham Maste
Claremont Master
Claremont Master
Bunbury Masters
Bold Park Master
Fremantle Master
Superfins WA Mas
Starts at 09:40 AM
Claremont Master
Unattached WA
Inglewood Master
Superfins WA Mas
Unattached WA
Westcoast Master
Perth City Swim
Belmont Masters
Starts at 09:42 AM
Unattached WA
Unattached WA
Perth City Swim
Perth City Swim
Unattached VIC
Belmont Masters
Manly Masters
Belmont Masters
Starts at 09:44 AM
Claremont Master
Unattached WA
Swan Hills Maste
Riverton Masters
Unattached WA
Perth City Swim
Tuggeranong Mast
Unattached WA

1:18.80
1:17.80
1:15.00
1:14.50
1:15.00
1:15.60
1:18.00
1:20.00

1:14.00
1:14.00
1:13.00
1:12.00
1:13.00
1:13.30
1:14.00
1:14.20

1:12.00
1:11.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:11.00
1:12.00

1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:09.00
1:09.60
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.00

1:08.00
1:08.00
1:06.20
1:05.00
1:05.30
1:07.50
1:08.00
1:08.80

1:04.00
1:04.00
1:02.70
1:00.00
1:01.00
1:03.00
1:04.00
1:05.00

Heat 19 of 19 Finals Starts at 09:45 AM
1 Main, John M36 Westcoast Master 59.80
2 Cramp, Martin M49 Unattached WA 59.00
3 McKaig, John M53 Townsville Aquah 58.50
4 Donaldson, Andy M31 Perth City Swim 54.00
5 Giles, Justin M34 Rum City Masters 56.80
6 Sendecky, Mark M40 Wett Ones 59.00
7  Prchal, Jay M46 Westcoast Master 59.20
8 Lawrenson, Kieren Jon M48 Westcoast Master 1:00.00
Event 2 Mixed 400 LC Meter IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of4 Finals Starts at 09:47 AM
1 Walker, Anne W85 Darwin Stingers NT
2 McCraith, Colin M77 Doncaster Dolphi 12:36.00
3 Bamford, Kirk M76 Mandurah Masters 8:54.60
4 Jemerson, Sarah W47 Swan Hills Maste 8:00.00
5 Smith, Kim-Heula W25 Superfins WA Mas 8:21.00
6 Matthews, Jo W67 Noosa Masters 9:00.00
7 Lewis, Max M82 Unattached NSW 13:59.10
Heat 2 of 4 Finals Starts at 10:02 AM
1 Badani, Nicole W45 Belmont Masters 7:44.00
2 Meek, Belinda W33 Campbelltown Col 7:30.00
3 Rickard, Alan M40 Melville Masters 7:12.00
4 Mangrum, John M59 Geelong Catfish 6:55.40
5 Currie, Julia W47 Campbelltown Col 7:03.00
6 Haddad, Suzie W37 Campbelltown Col 7:13.00
7 Johnson, Richard M59 Claremont Master 7:37.00
8 Whitehead, Heather W63 Beatty Park Mast 7:44.00
Heat 3of4 Finals Starts at 10:10 AM
1 Harper, Alana W39 Belmont Masters 6:36.00
2 Eisenhauer, Anna W38 Claremont Master 6:30.00
3 Flukes, Darryl M61 Surrey Park Seah 6:30.00
4 Smedley, Mark M62 Adelaide Masters 6:10.00
5 Campbell, Hayley W21 Belmont Masters 6:19.00
6 Young, Bridget W58 Rockingham Maste 6:30.00
7 Anderson, Stuart M36 Westcoast Master 6:30.00
8 Quintal, Timothy M26 Inglewood Master 6:40.00
Heat 4 of 4 Finals Starts at 10:18 AM
1 Jerry, William M33 Perth City Swim 5:50.00
2 Sendecky, Mark M40 Wett Ones 5:30.00
3 Kelly, Travis M40 Beatty Park Mast 5:26.20
4 Castelyn, Donovan M31 Unattached WA 5:15.00
5 Giles, Justin M34 Rum City Masters 5:21.60
6 McKaig, John M53 Townsville Aquah 5:30.00
7 Maxwell, Aaron M54 Perth City Swim 5:45.00
8 Blackbeard, Paul M64 Perth City Swim 6:00.00
Event 3 Mixed 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f8 Finals Starts at 10:25 AM
2 Fu, Tingyue W39 Westcoast Master NT
3 Urquhart, Helen W81 Somerset Masters 9:16.00
4 Stanley, Leon M85 Unattached VIC 6:40.43
5 Bullough, Audrey W82 Stadium Masters 6:58.10
6 Bell, John M75 Carine Masters S NT
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Australian Masters Games - Perth
28/04/22 to 30/04/22
Meet Program - Thursday

2 Finals (#3 Mixed 200 LC Meter Backstroke)

Oconnorsmith, Edward
McCraith, Colin
Arber, Hilary
Stewart, lan
Brown, Cas
Van Andel, Fred
Hanna, Maureen
Bain, Eliza
30f8
Pugh, John
Williams, Andrea
Munks, Carys
Cooke, Annie
Green, Barry
Langfield, Bill
Brennan, Cliff
Lockley, John
40f 8 Finals
Walter, Pamela
Ainsworth, Louise
Barker, Ian
Hodby, David
Murray, Janine
Lowrie, Bev
Everall, Miriam
llingworth, Harvey
50f8 Finals
Fox, Richard
Williams, Gerda
Colam, Royston
Oliver, Rachel
Kerr, Julie
Bamford, Kirk
0'Toole, Geraldine
Cousins, Adam
6 of 8
Haddad, Suzie
Raynes, Steve
Chang, Tshung
Bowron, Shannon
Meek, Belinda
Rhebok, Heather
Broadway, Dylan
Jemerson, Sarah
7 of 8 Finals

Finals

Finals

Swire-Thompson, Susan

Quintal, Timothy
Muir, John

Jones, Lindsey
Roper, Garry
Watkinson, Greg
0'Donnell, Michael
Trenaman, Rachel

Unattached WA
Doncaster Dolphi

M81
M77
w80
M87
W77
M81

Belmont Masters
Maida Vale Maste
Stadium Masters
Perth City Swim
W77 Albany Masters
W24 Superfins WA Mas
Starts at 10:43 AM
M84
W73
w28
W78
M81
M69

Launceston Lemmi
Maida Vale Maste
Superfins WA Mas
Campbelltown Col
Stadium Masters
Whitford Masters
M42 Cockburn Masters
M85 Beatty Park Mast
Starts at 10:50 AM
w71
W60
M70
M81
Wwe67
W70

Stadium Masters
Fremantle Master
Whitford Masters
Claremont Master
Whitford Masters
Whitford Masters
W45 Carine Masters S
M34 Unattached VIC
Starts at 10:56 AM
M79
W80
M76
w32
W70
M76
W60 Malvern Marlins
M48 Unattached WA
Starts at 11:02 AM
W37 Campbelltown Col
M58 Beatty Park Mast
M50 Unattached WA
W42 Rockingham Maste
w33
W53
M26
w47
Starts at 11:07 AM
w68
M26
M56
M61
M63
M54
M42
W53

Claremont Master
Mandurah Masters
Bold Park Master
Belmont Masters
Cockburn Masters

Mandurah Masters

Campbelltown Col
Stadium Masters
Superfins WA Mas
Swan Hills Maste

Claremont Master
Inglewood Master
Claremont Master
Unattached NSW

Whitford Masters
Fremantle Master
Sandgropers Mast
Beatty Park Mast

6:30.00
6:10.00
5:45.00
5:11.00
5:42.00
6:00.00
6:13.80
6:33.00

5:10.00
4:50.00
4:40.00
4:30.00
4:30.00
4:40.00
5:00.00
5:11.00

4:18.00
4:15.00
4:07.80
4:00.00
4:05.00
4:10.00
4:18.00
4:23.00

4:00.00
3:55.00
3:45.00
3:40.30
3:42.20
3:45.00
3:55.10
4:00.00

3:40.00
3:39.00
3:30.00
3:24.50
3:25.00
3:35.20
3:40.00
3:40.00

3:20.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:12.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:19.30
3:20.00

Heat 8 0of 8 Finals Starts at 11:12 AM
1 Infante, Carol-Ann W56 Central Aquatic 3:10.10
2 Whitehead, Heather W63 Beatty Park Mast 3:03.58
3 Campbell, Hayley W21 Belmont Masters 2:53.00
4 Eyre, Damien M49 Riverton Masters 2:35.00
5 Castelyn, Donovan M31 Unattached WA 2:40.00
6 Chinnick, Marie W46 Unattached WA 3:00.20
7  Currie, Julia W47 Campbelltown Col 3:07.00
8 Mangrum, John M59 Geelong Catfish 3:12.00
Event 4 Mixed 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f8 Finals Startsat 11:16 AM
3 Urquhart, Helen W81 Somerset Masters 10:04.00
4 Ramsay, Tubby M88 Atlantis Masters 6:40.00
5 Oconnorsmith, Edward M81 Unattached WA 7:30.00
6 Jerry, William M33 Perth City Swim NT
Heat 20f8 Finals Starts at 11:27 AM
1 Brown, Cas W77 Stadium Masters 6:02.00
2 Jaeckel, Heather W64 Belmont Masters 5:48.00
3 Brady, Brian M69 Maida Vale Maste 5:15.00
4 Matthews, Jo W67 Noosa Masters 5:00.00
5 Chia, Michelle W56 Belmont Masters 5:15.00
6 Vowles, Judith W73 Marion Masters 5:30.00
7 Stewart, lan M87 Maida Vale Maste 5:55.60
8 Cann, Sara W51 Stadium Masters 6:30.00
Heat 30f8 Finals Starts at 11:34 AM
1 Smith, Phillip M52 Superfins WA Mas 4:50.00
2 Wingate, Pauline W82 Mandurah Masters 4:44.90
3 Smith, Kim-Heula W25 Superfins WA Mas 4:40.00
4 Keron, Geoffrey M30 Superfins WA Mas 4:30.00
5 Lance, Clairly W56 Perth City Swim 4:30.00
6 Hyde, Sandra W72 Darwin Stingers 4:42.18
7  Salt, Joseph M22 Superfins WA Mas 4:45.00
8 Casotti, Jen W48 Guildford and Ka 4:57.30
Heat 40f 8 Finals Starts at 11:40 AM
1 Wainstein, Trevor M69 Claremont Master 4:27.70
2 Fox, Richard M79 Claremont Master 4:20.00
3 Pow, Graeme M72 Riverton Masters 4:15.00
4 Kerr, Julie W70 Cockburn Masters 4:11.00
5 Dobson, Val W65 Unattached NSW 4:12.00
6 Murray, Janine W67 Whitford Masters 4:20.00
7 Murray, Ford M68 Whitford Masters 4:25.00
8 O0'Toole, Geraldine W60 Malvern Marlins 4:29.50
Heat 50f8 Finals Starts at 11:45 AM
1 Bamford, Kirk M76 Mandurah Masters 4:05.00
2 Wang, Min W60 Unattached NSW 4:00.00
3 Fu, Tingyue W39 Westcoast Master 4:00.00
4 Fisher, Erin W40 Sandgropers Mast 3:55.00
5 Saunders, Dianne W38 Superfins WA Mas 3:56.00
6 Curry, Nathan M36 Superfins WA Mas 4:00.00
7 Neumann, Dana W48 Unattached WA 4:00.00
8 Neethling, Nadine W42 Sandgropers Mast 4:10.00



Australian Masters Games - Perth
28/04/22 to 30/04/22
Meet Program - Thursday

Heat 6 Finals (#4 Mixed 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
1 Badani, Nicole W45 Belmont Masters 3:52.00
2 Croft, Charles M72 Cockburn Masters 3:50.00
3 Gardiner, Jackie W48 Perth City Swim 3:45.00
4 Haines, Teagyn W32 Belmont Masters 3:40.00
5 Croft, Graham M74 Claremont Master 3:45.00
6 Johnson, Richard M59 Claremont Master 3:46.00
7 0'Donnell, Michael M42 Sandgropers Mast 3:50.60
8 Westbrook, Julie W57 Beatty Park Mast 3:53.70
Heat 7 of 8 Finals Starts at 11:55 AM
1 Fawell, Brendan M25 Belmont Masters 3:30.00
2 Infante, Carol-Ann W56 Central Aquatic 3:25.00
3 Anderson, Stuart M36 Westcoast Master 3:20.00
4 Dobson, Bob M68 Unattached NSW 3:10.00
5 Williams, Karen W38 Rockingham Maste 3:11.00
6 Corsbie, Nicola W60 Claremont Master 3:20.20
7 Burton, Patricia W52 Claremont Master 3:26.00
8 Hernandez, Scarlett W28 Unattached WA 3:39.00
Heat 8 0of 8 Finals Starts at 11:59 AM
1 Pesci, Danielle W39 Bunbury Masters 3:10.00
2 Dunne, Anthony M59 Claremont Master 2:50.00
3 McGrath, Jordan M42 Central Aquatic 2:45.00
4 Evernden, Ryan M28 Perth City Swim 2:29.50
5 Kelly, Travis M40 Beatty Park Mast 2:38.70
6 Giles, Justin M34 Rum City Masters 2:49.20
7 Lawrenson, Kieren Jon M48 Westcoast Master 2:50.00
8 Smedley, Mark M62 Adelaide Masters 3:10.00
Event 5 Mixed 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of15 Finals Starts at 12:03 PM
3 Dunstan, Claire W37 Maida Vale Maste NT
4 Urquhart, Helen W81 Somerset Masters 2:04.00
5 Bell, John M75 Carine Masters S NT
Heat 2 of 15 Finals Starts at 12:07 PM
1 Smith, Katelyn W26 Ettalong Pelican 1:31.30
2 Bain, Eliza W24 Superfins WA Mas 1:26.00
3 Stanley, Leon M85 Unattached VIC 1:20.22
4 Van Andel, Fred M81 Perth City Swim 1:20.00
5 Chia, Michelle W56 Belmont Masters 1:20.00
6 Bullough, Audrey W82 Stadium Masters 1:23.30
7 Cann, Sara W51 Stadium Masters 1:30.00
8 Newton, Sandra W68 Belmont Masters 1:50.00
Heat 30f15 Finals Starts at 12:10 PM
1 Causby, Penelope W68  Unattached SA 1:20.00
2 Marano, Courtney W32 Superfins WA Mas 1:15.00
3 Beckett, Mischa W39 Superfins WA Mas 1:11.11
4 Ballard, Yvette W67 Somerset Masters 1:10.30
5 Arber, Hilary W80 Belmont Masters 1:11.00
6 Oconnorsmith, Edward M81 Unattached WA 1:15.00
7 Wainwright, Kathleen W61 Carine Masters S 1:15.40
8 Silvester, Brett M41 Superfins WA Mas 1:20.00

Heat

O N O Ul WN -

Heat

O NN Ul D WN R

Heat

O N O Ul DA WN -

Heat

O N O Ul WN -

Heat

O NN Ul D WN R

Heat

O N O Ul DA WD -

4 0of 15
Twine, Andrew
Munks, Carys
Wall, Zoe
Cooke, Annie
Lockley, John
Renner, Charles
Brady, Brian
Ramsay, Tubby

50f15
Williams, Andrea
Jaeckel, Simone
Dumesny, Christine
Smith, Kirsten
Brennan, Cliff
Casotti, Jen
Vowles, Judith
Robinson, Keith

6 of 15
Langfield, Bill
Tiller, Phyll
Taylor, Neale
Bowman, Dianne
Whitlock, Sally
Britton, Charlotte
Gregg, Tania
Hyde, Sandra

7 of 15
Yeates, William
Green, Barry
Furnell, Peter
Johnson, Jeannie
Fisher, Erin
Nolan, John
Simpson, Kim
Williams, P John

8 of 15
Wainstein, Trevor
Paull, Daniel
Southwood, Gloria
Neville, Stephanie
Everall, Miriam
Hodby, David
Saunders, Dianne
Walter, Pamela

9 of 15
[llingworth, Harvey
Westbrook, Julie
De Leo, Josie
Williams, Gerda
Barker, Ian
Cousins, Adam
Kelly, Darryl
Lance, Clairly

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Startsat 12:13 PM

M57
w28
W34
w78
M85
M94
M69
M88

Carine Masters S
Superfins WA Mas
Unattached WA
Campbelltown Col
Beatty Park Mast
Melville Masters
Maida Vale Maste
Atlantis Masters

Startsat 12:16 PM

W73
W34
W66
W47
M42
W48
W73
M25

Maida Vale Maste
Belmont Masters
Doncaster Dolphi
Unattached WA
Cockburn Masters
Guildford and Ka
Marion Masters
Superfins WA Mas

Startsat 12:18 PM

M69
W74
M79
We2
Wwe1l
W31
W58
W72

Whitford Masters
Stadium Masters
Unattached VIC
Cockburn Masters
Belmont Masters
Superfins WA Mas
Stadium Masters
Darwin Stingers

Startsat 12:21 PM

Mé63
M81
M42
W77
W40
Mé63
W54
M69

Warringah Master
Stadium Masters

Superfins WA Mas
Somerset Masters
Sandgropers Mast
Fremantle Master
Stadium Masters

Cockburn Masters

Startsat 12:23 PM

M69
M23
W69
W26
W45
M81
W38
w71

Claremont Master
Superfins WA Mas
Beatty Park Mast
Superfins WA Mas
Carine Masters S
Claremont Master
Superfins WA Mas
Stadium Masters

Starts at 12:25 PM

M34
W57
W50
W80
M70
M48
M71
W56

Unattached VIC
Beatty Park Mast
Central Aquatic
Mandurah Masters
Whitford Masters
Unattached WA
Busselton Master
Perth City Swim

1:10.00
1:08.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:06.00
1:10.00
1:10.00

1:05.00
1:02.10
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.50
1:05.00
1:05.00

58.70
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.10
59.08

57.00
56.55
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
56.60
57.00

53.41
53.00
52.70
52.00
52.30
53.00
53.00
55.00

51.10
50.80
50.00
49.00
49.50
50.00
51.00
52.00



Heat

O N O Ul WN -

Heat

O NN Ul D WN R

Heat

O N O Ul DA WDN -

Heat

O N O Ul WN -

Heat

O NN Ul D WN R

Heat

O N O Ul DA WN -

Australian Masters Games - Perth
28/04/22 to 30/04/22
Meet Program - Thursday

10 Finals (#5 Mixed 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Lowrie, Bev W70
Gardiner, Jackie w48
Burt, James M26
Colam, Royston M76
Kierath, Rebecca w28
Patterson, Nicole W39
Fox, Richard M79
Pettitt, Thomas M55
11 of 15 Finals
Chang, Tshung M50
Kerr, Julie W70
Rhebok, Heather W53
Mangrum, John M59
Fu, Tingyue W39
Preston, Kareena W51
Barndon, Matthew M36
Watkinson, Brett M42
12 of 15 Finals
Strugnell, Lily W51
Jemerson, Sarah W47
Chinnick, Marie W46
Benney, David M54
Trenaman, Rachel W53
Forrester, Carri W43
Broadway, Dylan M26
Jones, Lindsey M61
13 of 15 Finals
Bowron, Shannon W42
Oliver, Rachel W32
Smith, Emma W31
Watkinson, Greg M54
Stadler, Lauren W41
Meek, Belinda W33
Roper, Garry M63
Plane, Les M60
14 of 15 Finals
Trotter, Rory M67
Griffin, Fiona W44
Miles, Oliver M21

Infante, Carol-Ann
Rhodes, Stewart
Muir, John
Galsworthy, Sari

W56
M52
M56
W53

Swire-Thompson, Susan W68

15 of 15 Finals
Prchal, Jay M46
Wilkins, Siobhan W29
Castelyn, Donovan M31
Donaldson, Andy M31
Calleja, Ethan M23
Main, John M36

Riley, Cameron
Pesci, Danielle

M34
W39

Whitford Masters
Perth City Swim
Superfins WA Mas
Bold Park Master
Inglewood Master
Superfins WA Mas
Claremont Master
Westcoast Master
Startsat 12:30 PM
Unattached WA
Cockburn Masters
Stadium Masters
Geelong Catfish
Westcoast Master
Fremantle Master
Carine Masters S
Cockburn Masters
Starts at 12:32 PM
Westcoast Master
Swan Hills Maste
Unattached WA
Unattached WA
Beatty Park Mast
Melville Masters
Superfins WA Mas
Unattached NSW
Starts at 12:35 PM
Rockingham Maste
Belmont Masters
Cockburn Masters
Fremantle Master
Manly Masters
Campbelltown Col
Whitford Masters
Unattached WA
Startsat 12:37 PM
Westcoast Master
Bold Park Master
Belmont Masters
Central Aquatic
Unattached WA
Claremont Master
Fremantle Master
Claremont Master
Starts at 12:39 PM
Westcoast Master
Perth City Swim
Unattached WA
Perth City Swim
Unattached WA
Westcoast Master
Swan Hills Maste
Bunbury Masters

49.00
49.00
48.00
46.00
47.00
49.00
49.00
49.00

45.00
44.90
43.90
43.10
43.90
44.00
45.00
45.00

43.00
43.00
42.10
42.00
42.00
42.30
43.00
43.00

42.00
41.13
40.40
40.00
40.00
41.00
42.00
42.00

39.30
38.78
37.20
36.90
37.00
38.00
39.00
40.00

34.80
33.87
32.00
28.50
30.00
32.80
34.00
36.00

Event 6 Mixed 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of11 Finals Starts at 12:41 PM
1 Koroma, Bai M24 Sierra Leone NT
2 Yeates, William M63 Warringah Master NT
3 Walker, Anne W85 Darwin Stingers 1:24.00
4  Stewart, lan M87 Maida Vale Maste 1:20.00
5 Lewis, Max M82 Unattached NSW 1:21.26
6 Young, Leah W59 Unattached WA 1:30.00
7 Koroma, Haja Romaya W25 SierraLeone NT
Heat 2 0f11 Finals Starts at 12:43 PM
1 Ballard, Yvette W67 Somerset Masters 1:14.10
2 Jaeckel, Simone W34 Belmont Masters 1:09.40
3  Williams, Gerda W80 Mandurah Masters 1:03.00
4 Smith, Katelyn W26 Ettalong Pelican 56.20
5 Smith, Kirsten W47 Unattached WA 1:00.00
6 Cooke, Annie W78 Campbelltown Col 1:05.00
7 Wingate, Pauline W82 Mandurah Masters 1:10.00
8 Marr, Peter M60 Cockburn Masters 1:15.00
Heat 3o0f11 Finals Starts at 12:45 PM
1 Ainsworth, Louise W60 Fremantle Master 55.00
2 Walter, Pamela W71 Stadium Masters 54.00
3 Fisher, Erin W40 Sandgropers Mast 51.00
4 Pow, Graeme M72 Riverton Masters 50.00
5 Griffiths, Delise W70 Beatty Park Mast 50.00
6 Curry, Nathan M36 Superfins WA Mas 52.00
7 Oliver, Rachel W32 Belmont Masters 54.30
8 McCraith, Colin M77 Doncaster Dolphi 55.15
Heat 4o0f11 Finals Starts at 12:47 PM
1 Smith, Kim-Heula W25 Superfins WA Mas 48.00
2 Davis, Wendy W62 Fremantle Master 47.80
3 Haines, Teagyn W32 Belmont Masters 47.00
4 Macainsh, Chris M63 Fremantle Master 45.00
5 Strugnell, Lily W51 Westcoast Master 45.00
6 Allart, Claire W33 Unattached WA 47.00
7 Neville, Stephanie W26 Superfins WA Mas 48.00
8 Neethling, Nadine W42 Sandgropers Mast 50.00
Heat 50f11 Finals Starts at 12:49 PM
1 Shand, Rebekah W50 Westcoast Master 45.00
2 Rhebok, Heather W53 Stadium Masters 44.20
3 Trenaman, Rachel W53 Beatty Park Mast 44.00
4 De Leo, Josie W50 Central Aquatic 42.00
5 Welch, Katy W37 Perth City Swim 43.00
6 Whitehead, Heather W63  Beatty Park Mast 44.20
7 Matthews, Jo W67 Noosa Masters 45.00
8 Barndon, Matthew M36 Carine Masters S 45.00
Heat 60f11 Finals Starts at 12:50 PM
1 Barnett, Lauren W41 Carine Masters S 41.00
2 Swire-Thompson, Susan W68 Claremont Master 41.00
3 Johnson, Richard M59 Claremont Master 40.50
4 Watkinson, Brett M42 Cockburn Masters 40.00
5 Buckley, Michael M54 Unattached WA 40.00
6 Currie, Julia W47 Campbelltown Col 41.00
7 Gleeson, Phil M52 Claremont Master 41.00
8 Wang, Min W60 Unattached NSW 42.00



Heat

O N O Ul WN -

Heat

O NN Ul D WN R

Heat

O N O Ul DA WDN -

Heat

O N O Ul WN -

Heat

O NN Ul D WN R

Australian Masters Games - Perth
28/04/22 to 30/04/22
Meet Program - Thursday

7 Finals (#6 Mixed 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

Preston, Kareena
Smith, Emma
Croft, Graham
Burton, Patricia
Fawell, Brendan
Robinson, Rebeccad
Corsbie, Nicola
Roper, Garry
8of11
Galsworthy, Sari
Griffin, Fiona
Plane, Les
Pettitt, Thomas
Rickard, Alan
Arrow, Alistair
Harper, Alana
Forrester, Carri

9of11

Finals

Finals

W51
W31
M74
W52
M25
W35
W60
Mé63

Fremantle Master
Cockburn Masters
Claremont Master
Claremont Master
Belmont Masters

Fremantle Master
Claremont Master
Whitford Masters

Starts at 12:53 PM

W53
W44
M60
M55
M40
M26
W39
W43

Fremantle Master
Bold Park Master
Unattached WA
Westcoast Master
Melville Masters
Superfins WA Mas
Belmont Masters

Melville Masters

Starts at 12:54 PM

Campbell, Hayley w21
Wiland, Lindsay M60
Pavlos, Damon M39
Anderson, Stuart M36
Miles, Oliver M21
Eisenhauer, Anna W38
Taylor, Natalie W40
Blackbeard, Paul M64
10 of 11 Finals
Quintal, Timothy M26
Musca, Leon M51
Main, John M36
Castelyn, Donovan M31
Prchal, Jay M46
Watkins, Troy M55
Dunne, Anthony M59
Flukes, Darryl M61
11 of 11 Finals
Calleja, Ethan M23
Cramp, Martin M49
McKaig, John M53
Sendecky, Mark M40
Lawrenson, Kieren Jon M48
Maxwell, Aaron M54
Kelly, Travis M40
Rhodes, Stewart M52

Belmont Masters
Unattached WA
Unattached WA
Westcoast Master
Belmont Masters
Claremont Master
Perth City Swim
Perth City Swim
Starts at 12:56 PM
Inglewood Master
Unattached WA
Westcoast Master
Unattached WA
Westcoast Master
Tuggeranong Mast
Claremont Master
Surrey Park Seah
Starts at 12:57 PM
Unattached WA
Unattached WA
Townsville Aquah
Wett Ones
Westcoast Master
Perth City Swim
Beatty Park Mast
Unattached WA

38.70
38.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.20
38.24
39.00

36.50
36.50
36.00
35.00
35.80
36.00
36.50
37.00

35.00
34.60
34.20
34.00
34.00
34.50
35.00
35.00

32.00
31.50
30.80
30.00
30.70
31.00
32.00
33.50

30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
27.50
28.20
29.70
30.00

Event 7 Women 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time

Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Stadium Masters
1) Brown, Cas W77
3) Bullough, Audrey W82
3 Belmont Masters W240 A
1) Chia, Michelle W56

Starts at 12:58 PM
W320 A 4:28.00
2) Stephenson, Deirdre W87
4) Tiller, Phyll W74

3:45.00
2) Jaeckel, Heather W64
3) Arber, Hilary W80 4) Whitlock, Sally W61
5 Fremantle Master W200 A NT
1) Preston, Kareena W51 2) Davis, Wendy W62
3) Galsworthy, Sari W53 4) Robinson, Rebeccad W35

6 Stadium Masters w200 A 2:58.00
1) Simpson, Kim W54 2) Gregg, Tania W58
3) Walter, Pamela W71 4) Rhebok, Heather W53
7 Cockburn Masters w200 A 2:29.32

1) Kerr, Julie W70
3) Bowman, Dianne W62
8 Claremont Master w200 A
1) Corsbie, Nicola W60
3) Swire-Thompson, Susan
Heat 20f2 Finals
2 Perth City Swim
1) Taylor, Natalie W40
3) Welch, Katy W37

2) Anderson, Marlene W58
4) Smith, Emma W31
2:16.22
2) Burton, Patricia W52
4) Eisenhauer, Anna W38
Starts at 01:03 PM
Wi160 A NT
2) Lance, Clairly W56
4) Wilkins, Siobhan W29

3 Campbelltown Col W160 A 2:39.00
1) Meek, Belinda W33 2) Cooke, Annie W78
3) Haddad, Suzie W37 4) Currie, Julia W47
5 Belmont Masters w120 A 2:13.92
1) Harper, Alana W39 2) Badani, Nicole W45
3) Oliver, Rachel W32 4) Campbell, Hayley W21
6 Superfins WA Mas w120 A 3:10.63

1) Beckett, Mischa W39
3) Saunders, Dianne W38
8 Superfins WA Mas w72 A
1) Britton, Charlotte W31
3) Munks, Carys W28

2) Marano, Courtney W32
4) Patterson, Nicole W39
3:23.42
2) Neville, Stephanie W26
4) Smith, Kim-Heula W25

Event 8 Men 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Starts at 01:08 PM

2 Claremont Master M280 A 2:30.09

1) Hodby, David M81
3) Wainstein, Trevor M69

2) Fox, Richard M79
4) Johnson, Richard M59

4 Claremont Master M240 A 2:02.00
1) Croft, Graham M74 2) Gleeson, Phil M52
3) Muir, John M56 4) Dunne, Anthony M59

6 Cockburn Masters M200 A 2:30.57

1) Williams, P John M69
3) Brennan, Cliff M42
7 Fremantle Master
1) Rickard, Alan M40
3) Buckley, Michael M54

2) Croft, Charles M72

4) Watkinson, Brett M42
M200 A NT

2) Nolan, John M63

4) Watkinson, Greg M54



Australian Masters Games - Perth
28/04/22 to 30/04/22
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Heat 2 Finals (#8 Men 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)
2 Superfins WA Mas M160 A 2:32.41
1) Curry, Nathan M36 2) Keron, Geoffrey M30
3) Goldswain, Andrew M51 4) Paull, Mark M58
3 Westcoast Master M160 A 1:50.00
1) Lawrenson, Kieren Jon M48 2) Pettitt, Thomas M55
3) Prchal, Jay M46 4) Main, John M36
5 Perth City Swim M120 A NT
1) Jerry, William M33 2) Evernden, Ryan M28
3) Castelyn, Donovan M31 4) Donaldson, Andy M31
7  Superfins WA Mas M72 A 2:47.67
1) Broadway, Dylan M26 2) Salt, Joseph M22
3) Paull, Daniel M23 4) Burt, James M26




Event 9

Mixed 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Australian Masters Games - Perth
28/04/22 to 30/04/22
Meet Program - Friday

Lane Name

Age

Team

Seed Time

Heat

O NONU D WN R

Heat

O N O Ul DA WN -

Heat

O N0 Ul WDN R

Heat

O NONUL D WN R

Heat

O N O Ul DA WN -

Heat

O N O Ul WDN R

1of14
Chia, Michelle
Bullough, Audrey
Silvester, Brett
Smith, Phillip
Brown, Cas
Jaeckel, Heather
Van Andel, Fred
Bell, John

2 of 14
Hanna, Maureen
Stewart, lan
Baxter, Kate
Vowles, Judith
Pugh, John
Arber, Hilary
Jaeckel, Simone
Dobson, Bob

3of14
Wingate, Pauline
Walker, Anne
Fisher, Erin
Murray, Ford
Williams, Andrea
Johnson, Jeannie
Hyde, Sandra
Ramsay, Tubby

4 of 14
Lowrie, Bev
Brennan, Cliff
Smith, Katelyn
Williams, Gerda
Barndon, Matthew
Dumesny, Christine
Nolan, John
Phillips, Geraldine

5o0f 14
Barker, Ian
Sargeant, Jillian
Neethling, Nadine
Anderson, Marlene
Bowman, Dianne
Pow, Graeme
Neville, Stephanie
Bamford, Kirk

6 of 14
Everall, Miriam
Rhebok, Heather
Casotti, Jen
Croft, Charles
Smith, Kim-Heula
Oliver, Rachel
Kelly, Darryl
0'Toole, Geraldine

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Starts at 09:00 AM

W56
w82
M41
M52
W77
Wo4
M81
M75

Belmont Masters
Stadium Masters
Superfins WA Mas
Superfins WA Mas
Stadium Masters
Belmont Masters
Perth City Swim
Carine Masters S

Starts at 09:13 AM

W77
M87
W51
W73
M84
W80
W34
M68

Albany Masters
Maida Vale Maste
Bold Park Master
Marion Masters
Launceston Lemmi
Belmont Masters
Belmont Masters
Unattached NSW

Starts at 09:24 AM

w82
w85
W40
M68
W73
W77
W72
M88

Mandurah Masters
Darwin Stingers
Sandgropers Mast
Whitford Masters
Maida Vale Maste
Somerset Masters
Darwin Stingers
Atlantis Masters

Starts at 09:34 AM

W70
M42
W26
W80
M36
W66
Mé63
Wo4

Whitford Masters
Cockburn Masters
Ettalong Pelican
Mandurah Masters
Carine Masters S
Doncaster Dolphi
Fremantle Master
Whitford Masters

Starts at 09:43 AM

M70
W39
W42
W58
We2
M72
W26
M76

Whitford Masters
Whitford Masters
Sandgropers Mast
Cockburn Masters
Cockburn Masters
Riverton Masters
Superfins WA Mas
Mandurah Masters

Starts at 09:52 AM

W45
W53
w48
M72
w25
W32
M71
W60

Carine Masters S
Stadium Masters
Guildford and Ka
Cockburn Masters
Superfins WA Mas
Belmont Masters
Busselton Master
Malvern Marlins

12:00.00
11:27.60
11:05.00
10:33.00
11:00.00
11:27.00
12:00.00

NT

9:58.70
9:44.00
9:32.30
9:00.00
9:30.00
9:37.00
9:50.30
10:23.00

8:54.20
8:50.00
8:30.00
8:20.00
8:25.00
8:30.00
8:53.51
8:55.00

8:08.00
8:00.00
7:58.60
7:50.00
7:58.00
8:00.00
8:00.00
8:20.00

7:48.80
7:43.00
7:40.00
7:30.00
7:35.00
7:40.00
7:45.00
7:50.00

7:15.20
7:15.00
7:03.60
7:00.00
7:00.00
7:06.70
7:15.00
7:28.50

Heat

O N O Ul WN -

Heat

O NN Ul D WN R

Heat

O N O Ul DA WN -

Heat

O N O Ul WN -

Heat

O NN Ul D WN R

Heat

O N O Ul DA WD -

7 of 14 Finals Starts at 10:00 AM
Lance, Clairly W56 Perth City Swim
Illingworth, Harvey M34 Unattached VIC
Hart, Lesley W60 Maida Vale Maste
Jemerson, Sarah W47 Swan Hills Maste
Barnett, Lauren W41 Carine Masters S
Gardiner, Jackie W48 Perth City Swim
Johnson, Richard M59 Claremont Master
Curry, Nathan M36 Superfins WA Mas

8 of 14 Finals Starts at 10:08 AM
Chinnick, Marie W46 Unattached WA
Neary, Sean M54 Westcoast Master
Whitehead, Heather W63  Beatty Park Mast
Neumann, Dana W48 Unattached WA
Haines, Teagyn W32 Belmont Masters
Pahlow, Karen W49 Sandgropers Mast
Watkinson, Brett M42 Cockburn Masters
Murray, Janine W67 Whitford Masters

9 of 14 Finals Starts at 10:15 AM
Fawell, Brendan M25 Belmont Masters
Cousins, Adam M48 Unattached WA
Raynes, Steve M58 Beatty Park Mast
Williams, Karen W38 Rockingham Maste
Pesci, Danielle W39 Bunbury Masters
Macainsh, Chris M63 Fremantle Master
Pavlos, Damon M39 Unattached WA
Kierath, Rebecca W28 Inglewood Master

10 of 14 Finals Starts at 10:22 AM
Dolgoy, Susan W59 Inglewood Master
Preston, Kareena W51 Fremantle Master
Outhwaite, Kylie W42 Unattached WA
Plane, Les M60 Unattached WA
Haddad, Suzie W37 Campbelltown Col
Bowron, Shannon W42 Rockingham Maste
Trenaman, Rachel W53 Beatty Park Mast
Gleeson, Phil M52 Claremont Master

11 of 14 Finals Starts at 10:29 AM
Currie, Julia W47 Campbelltown Col
Twine, Andrew M57 Carine Masters S
Watkinson, Greg M54 Fremantle Master
Anderson, Stuart M36 Westcoast Master
Croft, Graham M74 Claremont Master
Corsbie, Nicola W60 Claremont Master
Rickard, Alan M40 Melville Masters
Cannon, Marcelle W50 Unattached WA

12 of 14 Finals Starts at 10:36 AM
Strugnell, Lily W51 Westcoast Master
Benney, David M54 Unattached WA
Miles, Oliver M21 Belmont Masters
Musca, Leon M51 Unattached WA
Harper, Alana W39 Belmont Masters
Robinson, Rebeccad W35 Fremantle Master
Upfold, Luke M51 Unattached WA
Jones, Lindsey M61 Unattached NSW

7:00.00
6:50.40
6:45.00
6:45.00
6:45.00
6:50.00
6:59.00
7:00.00

6:37.40
6:25.50
6:24.00
6:20.00
6:22.00
6:25.00
6:30.00
6:45.00

6:15.00
6:10.00
6:10.00
6:08.00
6:10.00
6:10.00
6:10.20
6:17.00

6:02.00
6:00.00
5:56.00
5:55.00
5:56.00
6:00.00
6:00.00
6:06.00

5:51.00
5:45.00
5:40.00
5:40.00
5:40.00
5:40.40
5:48.60
5:52.60

5:40.00
5:35.00
5:23.50
5:20.00
5:22.20
5:30.00
5:40.00
5:40.00
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Heat 13 Finals (#9 Mixed 400 LC Meter Freestyle)
1 Campbell, Hayley W21 Belmont Masters 5:20.00
2 Jerry, William M33 Perth City Swim 5:10.00
3 Prchal, Jay M46 Westcoast Master 5:08.00
4 Blackbeard, Paul M64 Perth City Swim 4:50.00
5 Lawrenson, Kieren Jon M48 Westcoast Master 4:55.00
6 Pettitt, Thomas M55 Westcoast Master 5:10.00
7 Young, Bridget W58 Rockingham Maste 5:20.00
8 Quintal, Timothy M26 Inglewood Master 5:20.00
Heat 14 of 14 Finals Starts at 10:48 AM
1 Sendecky, Mark M40 Wett Ones 4:50.00
2 Eyre, Damien M49 Riverton Masters 4:40.00
3 Castelyn, Donovan M31 Unattached WA 4:30.00
4 Donaldson, Andy M31 Perth City Swim 4:10.00
5 Hodby, David M81 Claremont Master 4:15.00
6 Kelly, Travis M40 Beatty Park Mast 4:33.20
7  Giles, Justin M34 Rum City Masters 4:42.50
8 McKaig, John M53 Townsville Aquah 4:50.00
Event 10 Mixed 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f13 Finals Starts at 10:54 AM
3 Dunstan, Claire W37 Maida Vale Maste NT
4 Urquhart, Helen W81 Somerset Masters 4:22.00
5 Bell, John M75 Carine Masters S NT
Heat 20f13 Finals Starts at 11:00 AM
1 Oconnorsmith, Edward M81 Unattached WA 3:20.00
2 McCraith, Colin M77 Doncaster Dolphi 3:10.00
3 Van Andel, Fred M81 Perth City Swim 3:00.00
4 Brown, Cas W77 Stadium Masters 2:52.00
5 Renner, Charles M94 Melville Masters 3:00.00
6 Bain, Eliza W24 Superfins WA Mas 3:07.00
7 Stanley, Leon M85 Unattached VIC 3:16.32
Heat 30f13 Finals Starts at 11:04 AM
1 Bullough, Audrey W82 Stadium Masters 2:50.50
2 Ramsay, Tubby M88 Atlantis Masters 2:34.00
3 Arber, Hilary W80 Belmont Masters 2:30.00
4 Robinson, Keith M25 Superfins WA Mas 2:28.00
5 Brennan, Cliff M42 Cockburn Masters 2:30.00
6 Walker, Anne W85 Darwin Stingers 2:32.00
7  Tiller, Phyll W74 Stadium Masters 2:35.00
8 Silvester, Brett M41 Superfins WA Mas 2:51.00
Heat 40f13 Finals Starts at 11:09 AM
1 Stewart, lan M87 Maida Vale Maste 2:21.20
2 Taylor, Neale M79 Unattached VIC 2:20.00
3 Munks, Carys W28 Superfins WA Mas 2:20.00
4  Green, Barry M81 Stadium Masters 2:15.00
5 Lockley, John M85 Beatty Park Mast 2:19.00
6 Jaeckel, Simone W34 Belmont Masters 2:20.00
7 Brady, Brian M69 Maida Vale Maste 2:20.00
8 Pugh, John M84 Launceston Lemmi 2:27.00

Heat

O N O Ul WN -

Heat

O NN Ul D WN R

Heat

O N O Ul DA WN -

Heat

O N O Ul WN -

Heat

O NN Ul D WN R

Heat

O N O Ul DA WD -

50f13 Finals Starts at 11:13 AM
Cooke, Annie W78 Campbelltown Col
Yeates, William M63 Warringah Master
Keron, Geoffrey M30 Superfins WA Mas
Bowman, Dianne W62 Cockburn Masters
Lowrie, Bev W70 Whitford Masters
Illingworth, Harvey M34 Unattached VIC
Dumesny, Christine W66 Doncaster Dolphi
Williams, Andrea W73 Maida Vale Maste

60f13 Finals Starts at 11:17 AM
Hodby, David M81 Claremont Master
Cousins, Adam M48 Unattached WA
Fu, Tingyue W39 Westcoast Master
Wainstein, Trevor M69 Claremont Master
Matthews, Jo W67 Noosa Masters
Southwood, Gloria W69 Beatty Park Mast
Johnson, Jeannie W77 Somerset Masters
Walter, Pamela W71 Stadium Masters

7 0f13 Finals Starts at 11:20 AM
Barker, Ian M70 Whitford Masters
Barndon, Matthew M36 Carine Masters S
Williams, Gerda W80 Mandurah Masters
Griffiths, Delise W70 Beatty Park Mast
Johnson, Richard M59 Claremont Master
0'Toole, Geraldine W60 Malvern Marlins
Everall, Miriam W45 Carine Masters S
Paull, Daniel M23 Superfins WA Mas

8o0f13 Finals Starts at 11:23 AM
Haines, Teagyn W32 Belmont Masters
Whitehead, Heather W63 Beatty Park Mast
Bamford, Kirk M76 Mandurah Masters
Raynes, Steve M58 Beatty Park Mast
Colam, Royston M76 Bold Park Master
Westbrook, Julie W57 Beatty Park Mast
Lance, Clairly W56 Perth City Swim
Fox, Richard M79 Claremont Master

90f13 Finals Starts at 11:27 AM
Roesti, Elisa W32 Unattached VIC
Haddad, Suzie W37 Campbelltown Col
Broadway, Dylan M26 Superfins WA Mas
Hart, Lesley W60 Maida Vale Maste
Rhebok, Heather W53 Stadium Masters
Kerr, Julie W70 Cockburn Masters
Pahlow, Karen W49 Sandgropers Mast
Mangrum, John M59 Geelong Catfish

10 of 13 Finals Starts at 11:30 AM
Chinnick, Marie W46 Unattached WA
Bowron, Shannon W42 Rockingham Maste
Meek, Belinda W33 Campbelltown Col
Watkinson, Greg M54 Fremantle Master
Oliver, Rachel W32 Belmont Masters
Jones, Lindsey M61 Unattached NSW
Jemerson, Sarah W47 Swan Hills Maste
Chang, Tshung M50 Unattached WA

2:10.00
2:08.00
2:06.00
2:05.00
2:05.00
2:06.20
2:10.00
2:15.00

2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
1:57.30
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00

1:54.80
1:54.20
1:53.00
1:50.00
1:52.00
1:53.20
1:54.50
1:55.00

1:50.00
1:48.00
1:45.90
1:45.00
1:45.00
1:46.30
1:48.00
1:50.00

1:40.00
1:40.00
1:38.00
1:35.00
1:36.70
1:38.80
1:40.00
1:43.40

1:33.30
1:32.00
1:31.00
1:30.00
1:30.50
1:32.00
1:32.00
1:35.00
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Heat 11 Finals (#10 Mixed 100 LC Meter Backstroke) Heat 50f13 Finals Starts at 11:58 AM
1 Fawell, Brendan M25 Belmont Masters 1:30.00 1 Murray, Ford M68 Whitford Masters 2:10.00
2 Plane, Les M60 Unattached WA 1:30.00 2 Neville, Stephanie W26 Superfins WA Mas 2:10.00
3 Muir, John M56 Claremont Master 1:28.00 3 Pow, Graeme M72 Riverton Masters 2:05.00
4 0'Donnell, Michael M42 Sandgropers Mast 1:27.20 4 Murray, Janine W67 Whitford Masters 2:04.00
5 Swire-Thompson, Susan W68 Claremont Master 1:28.00 5 Everall, Miriam W45 Carine Masters S 2:04.60
6 Currie, Julia W47 Campbelltown Col 1:29.00 6 Walter, Pamela W71 Stadium Masters 2:06.00
7 Roper, Garry M63 Whitford Masters 1:30.00 7 Wingate, Pauline W82 Mandurah Masters 2:10.00
8 Trenaman, Rachel W53 Beatty Park Mast 1:30.00 8 Twine, Andrew M57 Carine Masters S 2:10.00
Heat 12 of 13 Finals Starts at 11:36 AM Heat 60f13 Finals Starts at 12:01 PM
1 Pesci, Danielle W39 Bunbury Masters 1:25.00 1 Fu, Tingyue W39 Westcoast Master 2:00.00
2 Galsworthy, Sari W53 Fremantle Master 1:24.00 2 Vowles, Judith W73 Marion Masters 2:00.00
3 Quintal, Timothy M26 Inglewood Master 1:20.00 3 Neethling, Nadine W42 Sandgropers Mast 2:00.00
4 White, Ebony W22 Unattached WA 1:18.20 4 Goldswain, Andrew M51 Superfins WA Mas 1:56.00
5 Campbell, Hayley W21 Belmont Masters 1:20.00 5 Wainstein, Trevor M69 Claremont Master 1:56.30
6 Miles, Oliver M21 Belmont Masters 1:21.10 6 Fox, Richard M79 Claremont Master 2:00.00
7 Infante, Carol-Ann W56 Central Aquatic 1:24.00 7 Cousins, Adam M48 Unattached WA 2:00.00
8 Harper, Alana W39 Belmont Masters 1:25.60 8 Smith, Katelyn W26 Ettalong Pelican 2:01.40
Heat 13 of 13 Finals Starts at 11:39 AM Heat 7 of 13 Finals Starts at 12:04 PM
1 Prchal, Jay M46 Westcoast Master 1:15.00 1 Saunders, Dianne W38 Superfins WA Mas 1:55.00
2 Main, John M36 Westcoast Master 1:13.80 2 Westbrook, Julie W57 Beatty Park Mast 1:50.80
3 Calleja, Ethan M23 Unattached WA 1:10.00 3 Fisher, Erin W40 Sandgropers Mast 1:50.00
4 Donaldson, Andy M31 Perth City Swim 1:02.00 4 Neumann, Dana W48 Unattached WA 1:50.00
5 Sendecky, Mark M40 WettOnes 1:08.00 5 Curry, Nathan M36 Superfins WA Mas 1:50.00
6 Eyre, Damien M49 Riverton Masters 1:12.00 6 Chinnick, Marie W46 Unattached WA 1:50.50
7 McKaig, John M53 Townsville Aquah 1:14.00 7 Sargeant, Jillian W39 Whitford Masters 1:52.61
8 Riley, Cameron M34 Swan Hills Maste 1:16.00 8 Hart, Lesley W60 Maida Vale Maste 1:55.00
. Heat 8o0f13 Finals Starts at 12:07 PM
Event 11 Mixed 100 LC Meter Breaststroke 1 Haddad, Suzie W37 Campbelltown Col 1:50.00
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Kerr, Julie W70 Cockburn Masters 1:48.80
Heat 10f13 Finals Starts at 11:42 AM 3 Kelly, Darryl M71 Busselton Master 1:46.00
3 Urquhart, Helen W81 Somerset Masters 5:18.00 4 Gardiner, Jackie W48 Perth City Swim 1:45.00
4 Ramsay, Tubby M88  Atlantis Masters 3:20.00 5 Kierath, Rebecca W28 Inglewood Master 1:45.00
5 Oconnorsmith, Edward M81 Unattached WA 3:50.00 6 Wang Min W60 Unattached NSW 1:46.00
Heat 20f13 Finals Starts at 11:48 AM 7  Bamford, Kirk M76 Mandurah Masters 1:49.60
2 McCraith, Colin M77 Doncaster Dolphi 3:10.00 8 Roper, Garry M63 Whitford Masters 1:50.00
3 Brown, Cas W77 Stadium Masters 2:57.00 Heat 9o0f13  Finals  Startsat12:09 PM
4  Williams, Andrea W73 Maida Vale Maste 2:45.00 1 Wainwright, Kathleen W61 Carine Masters S 1:45.00
5 Dobson, Bob M68 Unattached NSW 2:50.00 2 Haines, Teagyn W32 Belmont Masters 1:43.00
6 Cann, Sara W51 Stadium Masters 2:59.00 3 Johnson, Richard M59 Claremont Master 1:41.00
7 Dobson, Val W65  Unattached NSW 3:13.00 4  Watkinson, Brett M42 Cockburn Masters 1:40.00
Heat 30f13 Finals Starts at 11:52 AM 5 Currie, Julia W47 Campbelltown Col 1:41.00
1 Jaeckel, Heather W64  Belmont Masters 2:39.00 6 Meek, Belinda W33 Campbelltown Col 1:42.00
2 Jaeckel, Simone W34 Belmont Masters 2:35.00 7 Barnett, Lauren W41 Carine Masters S 1:45.00
3 Chia, Michelle W56 Belmont Masters 2:30.00 8 Croft, Charles M72 Cockburn Masters 1:45.00
4 Brady, Brian M69  Maida Vale Maste 2:28.00 Heat 100f13  Finals Startsat12:12 PM
5 Tiller, Phyll W74 Stadium Masters 2:29.00 1 Pettitt, Thomas M55 Westcoast Master 1:40.00
6 Smith, Phillip M52 Superfins WA Mas 2:33.00 2 Hernandez, Scarlett W28 Unattached WA 1:39.00
7 Stewart, Ian M87 Maida Vale Maste 2:38.60 3 Pavlos, Damon M39 Unattached WA 1:37.20
8 Topping, Roger M82 Unattached TAS 2:40.00 4  Watkins, Troy M55 Tuggeranong Mast 1:35.00
Heat 4 0of 13 Finals Starts at 11:55 AM 5  Strugnell, Lily W51 Westcoast Master 1:36.00
1 Ballard, Yvette W67 Somerset Masters 2:20.10 6 Watkinson, Greg M54 Fremantle Master 1:38.00
2 Matthews, Jo W67 Noosa Masters 2:15.00 7 Trenaman, Rachel W53 Beatty Park Mast 1:40.00
3 Smith, Kim-Heula W25 Superfins WA Mas 2:15.00 8 Buckley, Michael M54 Unattached WA 1:40.00
4 Q'Toole, Geraldine W60 Malvern Marlins 2:13.50
5 Cadle, Kirsten W53 Fremantle Master 2:15.00
6 Lance, C]airly W56 Perth City Swim 2:15.00
7  Whitlock, Sally W61 Belmont Masters 2:20.00
8 Hyde, Sandra W72 Darwin Stingers 2:23.00
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Heat 11 Finals (#11 Mixed 100 LC Meter Breaststroke) Heat 4of4 Finals Starts at 12:40 PM
1 Smith, Emma W31 Cockburn Masters 1:34.60 1 Campbell, Hayley W21 Belmont Masters 2:52.00
2 Miles, Oliver M21 Belmont Masters 1:33.70 2 Maxwell, Aaron M54 Perth City Swim 2:38.00
3 Burt, James M26 Superfins WA Mas 1:31.00 3 Castelyn, Donovan M31 Unattached WA 2:30.00
4 Anderson, Stuart M36 Westcoast Master 1:30.00 4 Giles, Justin M34 Rum City Masters 2:25.20
5 Pesci, Danielle W39 Bunbury Masters 1:30.00 5 Sendecky, Mark M40 WettOnes 2:30.00
6 Corsbie, Nicola W60 Claremont Master 1:32.62 6 Lawrenson, Kieren Jon M48 Westcoast Master 2:32.00
7 0'Donnell, Michael M42 Sandgropers Mast 1:34.00 7 Blackbeard, Paul M64 Perth City Swim 2:45.00
8 Infante, Carol-Ann W56 Central Aquatic 1:34.90 8 Eisenhauer, Anna W38 Claremont Master 3:05.00
Hela t Fawleﬁ, (];fr:n:zan FmalsMZS S;zgznihiigj PM 1:30.00 Event 13 Mixed 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
2 Williams, Karen W38 Rockingham Maste 1:27.00 Lane Team Relay Seed Time
3 Smedley, Mark M62 Adelaide Masters 1:20.00 Heat 1of3 Finals Starts at 12:44 PM
4 Riley, Cameron M34 Swan Hills Maste 1:18.00 1 Maida Vale Maste X280 A 2:48.04
5 McKaig John M53 Townsville Aquah 1:18.00 1) Brady, Brian M69 2) Williams, Andrea W73
6 White, Ebony W22 Unattached WA 1:25.90 3) Stewart, lan M87 4) Hart, Lesley W60
7  Burton, Patricia W52 Claremont Master 1:29.90 3 Whitford Masters X240 A NT
8 Muir, John M56 Claremont Master 1:30.00 1) Murray, Ford M68 2) Lox./vrie, Bev W7_0
Heat 13 o0f13 Finals  Startsat12:19 PM 4 i%a]i:;lfsrrlﬂcl;r;x;o X240 A 4) Phillips, Geraldmze: Ygfé
L Dunne, l.Xn.thony M59 Clarem?nt MéSter 1:15.00 1) Croft, Graham M74 2) Johnson, Richard M59
2 Jerry, William M33  Perth City Swim 1:14.90 3) Swire-Thompson, Susan 4) Corsbie, Nicola W60
3 Lawrenson, Kieren Jon M48 Westcoast Master 1:12.00 6 Cockburn Masters X200 A 2:29.64
4 Evernden, Ryan M28  Perth City Swim 1:05.90 1) Anderson, Marlene W58 2) Brennan, Cliff M42
5 Kelly, Travis M40 Beatty Park Mast 1:11.20 3) Bowman, Dianne W62 4) Watkinson, Brett M42
6 McGrath, Jordan M42 Central Aquatic 1:14.10 7  Claremont Master X200 A 2:10.66
7 Calleja, Ethan M23 Unattached WA 1:15.00 1) Muir, John M56 2) Burton, Patricia W52
8 Giles, Justin M34 Rum City Masters 1:17.50 3) Eisenhauer, Anna W38 4) Dunne, Anthony M59
. Heat 20f3 Finals Starts at 12:47 PM
Event 12 Mixed 200 LC Meter Butterfly _ 2 Perth City Swim X160 A NT
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 1) Wilkins, Siobhan W29 2) Welch, Katy W37
Heat 1of4 Finals Starts at 12:21 PM 3) Blackbeard, Paul M64 4) Castelyn, Donovan M31
3 Lewis, Max M82 Unattached NSW 8:44.50 3 Carine Masters S X160 A 2:36.35
4 McCraith, Colin M77 Doncaster Dolphi 6:20.00 1) Everall, Miriam W45 2) Barndon, Matthew M36
5 Hanna, Maureen W77  Albany Masters 6:58.80 3) Barnett, Lauren W41 4) Bell, John M75
Heat 2 of 4 Finals Starts at 12:30 PM 4 Westcoast Master X160 2:02.00
1 Matthews, Jo W67 Noosa Masters 4:15.00 1) Main, John M36 2) Strugnell, Lily W51
2 Raynes, Steve M58 Beatty Park Mast 4:01.00 3) Fu, Tingyue W39 4) Lawrenson, Kieren Jon M48
3 Mangrum, John M59 Geelong Catfish 3:59.40 5 Perth City Swim X160 NT
4 Meek, Belinda W33 Campbelltown Col 3:40.00 1) Gardiner, Jackie W48 2) Lance, Clairly W56
5 Whitehead, Heather W63 Beatty Park Mast 3:42.00 3) Jerry, William M33 4) Maxwell, Aaron M54
6 Badani, Nicole W45 Belmont Masters 4:00.00 6 Fremantle Master X160 NT
7  Griffiths, Delise W70 Beatty Park Mast 4:05.00 1) Robinson, Rebeccad W35 2) Buckley, Michael M54
8 Wang Min W60 Unattached NSW 4:20.00 3) Galsworthy, Sari W53 4) Watkinson, Greg M54
Heat 3o0f4 Finals Startsat12:35PM 7 SuperfinsWAMas X160 3:19.56
1 Hernandez, Scarlett W28 Unattached WA 3:34.00 1) Britton, Charlotte W31 2) Beckett, Mischa W39
2 Burton, Patricia W52 Claremont Master 3:30.00 3) Goldswain, Andrew M51 4) Smith, Phillip M52
3 Rickard, Alan M40 Melville Masters 3.26.30 Heat 3 qf 3 Finals Starts at 12:51 PM
4 Flukes, Darryl M61 Surrey Park Seah 3:20.00 4 Superfins WA Mas X120 A _ 3:0847
5 Young Bridget W58 Rockingham Maste 3.25.00 1) Patterson, Nicole W39 2) Sllv_ester_, Brett M41
6 Anderson Stuart M36 Westcoast Master 3:30.00 3) Salt, Joseph M22 4) Smith, Kim-Heula W25
! ) 5 Superfins WA Mas X72 A 4:03.28
7 Infante, Carol-Ann W56 Central Aquatic 3:30.00 1) Robinson, Keith M25 2) Bain, Eliza W24
8  Quintal, Timothy M26 Inglewood Master 3:40.00 3) Marano, Courtney W32 4) Paull, Daniel M23
6 Belmont Masters X72 A 2:15.00
1) Miles, Oliver M21 2) Haines, Teagyn W32
3) Harper, Alana W39 4) Fawell, Brendan M25
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Event 14 Mixed 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Starts at 12:56 PM
1 Maida Vale Maste X280 A 3:25.94
1) Stewart, lan M87 2) Williams, Andrea W73
3) Hart, Lesley W60 4) Brady, Brian M69
2 Claremont Master X280 A 2:36.68
1) Swire-Thompson, Susan 2) Corsbie, Nicola W60
3) Croft, Graham M74 4) Hodby, David M81
4  Whitford Masters X240 A NT
1) Barker, lan M70 2) Murray, Janine W67
3) Sargeant, Jillian W39 4) Murray, Ford M68
5 Cockburn Masters X240 A 3:04.33
1) Croft, Charles M72 2) Kerr, Julie W70
3) Watkinson, Brett M42 4) Bowman, Dianne W62
7 Claremont Master X200 A 2:23.30
1) Muir, John M56 2) Burton, Patricia W52
3) Eisenhauer, Anna W38 4) Dunne, Anthony M59
8 Fremantle Master X200 A NT
1) Watkinson, Greg M54 2) Nolan, John M63
3) Preston, Kareena W51 4) Robinson, Rebeccad W35
Heat 20f2 Finals Starts at 01:01 PM
1 Carine Masters S X160 A 3:01.65
1) Everall, Miriam W45 2) Barnett, Lauren W41
3) Barndon, Matthew M36 4) Bell, John M75
2 Perth City Swim X160 A 2:02.57
1) Wilkins, Siobhan W29 2) Evernden, Ryan M28
3) Blackbeard, Paul M64 4) Taylor, Natalie W40
3 Westcoast Master X160 A 2:22.00
1) Fu, Tingyue W39 2) Lawrenson, Kieren Jon M48
3) Prchal, Jay M46 4) Strugnell, Lily W51
5 Superfins WA Mas X120 A 3:24.77
1) Britton, Charlotte W31 2) Curry, Nathan M36
3) Neville, Stephanie W26 4) Keron, Geoffrey M30
7 Belmont Masters X72 A 2:30.00
1) Fawell, Brendan M25 2) Miles, Oliver M21
3) Campbell, Hayley W21 4) Harper, Alana W39
8 Superfins WA Mas X72 A 3:01.34
1) Burt, James M26 2) Saunders, Dianne W38
3) Smith, Kim-Heula W25 4) Broadway, Dylan M26




Australian Masters Games - Perth

28/04/22t030/04/22
Meet Program - Saturday
. Heat 8of 16 Finals Starts at 09:39 AM
Event 15 Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle 1 Casotti, Jen W48 Guildford and Ka 3:25.00
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Curry, Nathan M36 Superfins WA Mas 3:20.00
Heat 1of16 Finals Starts at 09:00 AM 3 Lance, Clairly W56 Perth City Swim 3:17.90
3 Bell, John M75 Carine Masters S NT 4 Gardiner, Jackie W48 Perth City Swim 3:15.00
4 Bain, Eliza W24 Superfins WA Mas 6:25.00 5  Kelly, Darryl M71 Busselton Master 3:15.00
5 Stephenson, Deirdre =~ W87 Stadium Masters 6:40.00 6 Cousins, Adam M48 Unattached WA 3:20.00
Heat 2o0f16 Finals Starts at 09:08 AM 7  Westbrook, Julie W57 Beatty Park Mast 3:23.10
2 Van Andel, Fred M81 Perth City Swim 5:30.00 8 Barker, lan M70 Whitford Masters 3:29.40
3 Brady, Brian M69  Maida Vale Maste 5:20.00 Heat 9o0f16 Finals  Startsat 09:44 AM
4 Bullough, Audrey W82 Stadium Masters 5:15.90 1 Burt, James M26 Superfins WA Mas 3:15.00
5 Brown, Cas W77 Stadium Masters 5:18.00 2 Murray, Janine W67 Whitford Masters 3:12.00
6 Wainwright, Kathleen W61 Carine MastersS 5:28.30 3 Barnett, Lauren W41 Carine Masters S 3:10.00
7 Jaeckel, Heather W64  Belmont Masters 6:00.00 4 0'Donnell, Michael M42 Sandgropers Mast 3:08.40
Heat 3of16 Finals Starts at 09:15 AM 5 Neumann, Dana W48 Unattached WA 3:10.00
1 Chia, Michelle W56 Belmont Masters 4:55.00 6 Neary, Sean M54 Westcoast Master 3:10.60
2 Arber, Hilary W80 Belmont Masters 4:40.00 7  Smith, Kim-Heula W25 Superfins WA Mas 3:15.00
3 Stewart, lan M87 Maida Vale Maste 4:34.00 8 Jemerson, Sarah W47 Swan Hills Maste 3:15.00
4 Pugh, John M84  Launceston Lemmi #:30.00 Heat 100f16 Finals Startsat 09:48 AM
5 Ramsay, Tubby M88 Atlantis Masters 4:30.00 1 Pahlow, Karen W49 Sandgropers Mast 3:03.60
6 Whitlock, Sally W61 Belmont Masters 4:40.00 2 De Leo, Josie W50 Central Aquatic 3:00.00
7  Smith, Phillip M52 Superfins WA Mas 4:53.00 3 Raynes, Steve M58 Beatty Park Mast 2:58.00
8 Silvester, Brett M41 Superfins WA Mas 5:00.00 4 Pavlos, Damon M39 Unattached WA 2:55.50
Heat 4 0of 16 Finals Starts at 09:20 AM 5 Welch, Katy W37 Perth City Swim 2:56.00
1 Baxter, Kate W51 Bold Park Master 4:22.70 6 Gleeson, Phil M52 Claremont Master 2:58.00
2 Nguyen, Michael M30 Superfins WA Mas 4:20.00 7 Dolgoy, Susan W59 Inglewood Master 3:02.00
3 Cooke, Annie W78 Campbelltown Col 4:10.00 8  Chinnick, Marie W46 Unattached WA 3:07.40
4 Phillips, Geraldine W64 Whitford Masters 4:03.00 Heat 110f16  Finals Startsat 09:52 AM
5 Wingate, Pauline W82 Mandurah Masters 4:07.30 1 Broadway, Dylan M26 Superfins WA Mas 2:55.00
6 Walker, Anne W85 Darwin Stingers 4:15.00 2 Macainsh, Chris M63 Fremantle Master 2:51.10
7 Dobson, Bob M68 Unattached NSW 4:20.00 3 Roper, Garry M63 Whitford Masters 2:50.00
8 Hyde, Sandra W72 Darwin Stingers 4:25.70 4 Stadler, Lauren W41 Manly Masters 2:50.00
Heat 50f16 Finals Starts at 09:26 AM 5 Williams, Karen W38 Rockingham Maste 2:50.00
1 Lowrie, Bev W70 Whitford Masters 4:02.00 6 Preston, Kareena W51 Fremantle Master 2:50.00
2 Sargeant, Jillian W39 Whitford Masters 3:51.00 7 Outhwaite, Kylie W42 Unattached WA 2:53.00
3 Neethling, Nadine W42 Sandgropers Mast 3:50.00 8 Watkinson, Brett M42 Cockburn Masters 2:55.00
4 Johnson, Jeannie W77 Somerset Masters 3:50.00 Heat 120f16 Finals  Startsat 09:55 AM
5 Anderson, Marlene W58 Cockburn Masters 3:50.00 1 Haddad, Suzie W37 Campbelltown Col 2:50.00
6 Williams, Gerda W80 Mandurah Masters 3:50.00 2 Haines, Teagyn W32 Belmont Masters 2:47.00
7  Tonkin, Maurice M72  Rockingham Maste 4:00.00 3 Strugnell, Lily W51 Westcoast Master 2:45.00
8 Murray, Ford M68 Whitford Masters 4:02.00 4 Sendecky, Mark M40 WettOnes 2:45.00
Heat 6 of 16 Finals Starts at 09:30 AM 5 Twine, Andrew M57 Carine Masters S 2:45.00
1 Williams, P John M69 Cockburn Masters 3:50.00 6 Illingworth, Harvey M34 Unattached VIC 2:46.10
2 Smith, Katelyn W26 Ettalong Pelican 3:45.20 7 Meek, Belinda W33 Campbelltown Col 2:47.00
3 Bamford, Kirk M76 Mandurah Masters 3:45.00 8 Bowron, Shannon W42 Rockingham Maste 2:50.00
4 Neville, Stephanie W26  Superfins WA Mas 3:42.00 Heat 130f16 Finals  Startsat 09:59 AM
5 Read, Maggie W68 Maida Vale Maste 3:45.00 1 Cannon, Marcelle W50 Unattached WA 2:43.50
6 Williams, Andrea W73 Maida Vale Maste 3:45.00 2 Jones, Lindsey M61 Unattached NSW 2:42.00
7 Langfield, Bill M69 Whitford Masters 3:45.60 3 Croft, Graham M74 Claremont Master 2:40.00
8 Nolan, John M63 Fremantle Master 3:50.00 4  Muir, John M56 Claremont Master 2:40.00
Heat 7 of 16 Finals Starts at 09:35 AM 5 Plane, Les M60 Unattached WA 2:40.00
1 Dumesny, Christine W66 Doncaster Dolphi 3:40.00 6 Anderson, Stuart M36 Westcoast Master 2:40.00
2 Hodby, David M81 Claremont Master 3:34.00 7 Robinson, Rebeccad W35 Fremantle Master 2:42.00
3 Pow, Graeme M72 Riverton Masters 3:30.00 8 Fawell, Brendan M25 Belmont Masters 2:45.00
4 Q'Toole, Geraldine W60 Malvern Marlins 3:29.40
5 Croft, Charles M72 Cockburn Masters 3:30.00
6 Bowman, Dianne W62 Cockburn Masters 3:32.00
7 Barndon, Matthew M36 Carine Masters S 3:39.50
8 Brennan, Cliff M42 Cockburn Masters 3:40.00




Australian Masters Games - Perth
28/04/22t030/04/22
Meet Program - Saturday

Heat 14 Finals (#15 Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
1 Corsbie, Nicola W60 Claremont Master 2:35.24
2 Upfold, Luke M51 Unattached WA 2:35.00
3 Pettitt, Thomas M55 Westcoast Master 2:30.00
4 Quintal, Timothy M26 Inglewood Master 2:30.00
5 Dallas, Charlotte W39 Unattached WA 2:30.00
6 Main, John M36 Westcoast Master 2:34.70
7 Benney, David M54 Unattached WA 2:35.00
8 Watkinson, Greg M54 Fremantle Master 2:38.00
Heat 15 of 16 Finals Starts at 10:06 AM
1 Harper, Alana W39 Belmont Masters 2:29.90
2 Wilkins, Siobhan W29 Perth City Swim 2:27.40
3 Campbell, Hayley W21 Belmont Masters 2:26.00
4 Jerry, William M33 Perth City Swim 2:25.00
5 Young, Bridget W58 Rockingham Maste 2:25.00
6 Wiland, Lindsay M60 Unattached WA 2:27.00
7 Miles, Oliver M21 Belmont Masters 2:29.80
8 Jones, Michael M60 Inglewood Master 2:30.00
Heat 16 of 16 Finals Starts at 10:09 AM
1 Prchal, Jay M46 Westcoast Master 2:20.00
2 Sandino, Emmanuel M35 Albany Masters 2:12.20
3 Giles, Justin M34 Rum City Masters 2:10.90
4 Donaldson, Andy M31 Perth City Swim 1:58.00
5 Cramp, Martin M49 Unattached WA 2:10.00
6 Eyre, Damien M49 Riverton Masters 2:12.00
7 Blackbeard, Paul M64 Perth City Swim 2:20.00
8 Castelyn, Donovan M31 Unattached WA 2:20.00
Event 16 Mixed 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Finals Starts at 10:12 AM
3 Lewis, Max M82 Unattached NSW 3:42.43
4 Hanna, Maureen W77 Albany Masters 3:05.00
5 McCraith, Colin M77 Doncaster Dolphi 3:10.00
6 Yeates, William M63 Warringah Master NT
Heat 2 of 5 Finals Starts at 10:16 AM
1 Badani, Nicole W45 Belmont Masters 2:00.00
2 Griffiths, Delise W70 Beatty Park Mast 1:50.00
3 Whitehead, Heather W63 Beatty Park Mast 1:44.00
4 Johnson, Richard M59 Claremont Master 1:42.00
5 Mangrum, John M59 Geelong Catfish 1:43.70
6 Hart, Lesley W60 Maida Vale Maste 1:50.00
7 Matthews, Jo W67 Noosa Masters 1:55.00
8 Jaeckel, Simone W34 Belmont Masters 2:29.70
Heat 3 of 5 Finals Starts at 10:20 AM
1 Savin, Cherie W40 Rockingham Maste 1:40.00
2 Buckley, Michael M54 Unattached WA 1:35.00
3 Forrester, Carri W43 Melville Masters 1:30.00
4 Young, Bridget W58 Rockingham Maste 1:26.00
5 Hernandez, Scarlett W28 Unattached WA 1:30.00
6 Burton, Patricia W52 Claremont Master 1:30.90
7 Meek, Belinda W33 Campbelltown Col 1:39.00
8 Raynes, Steve M58 Beatty Park Mast 1:41.00

Heat 4 of 5 Finals Starts at 10:22 AM
1 Pettitt, Thomas M55 Westcoast Master 1:25.00
2 Rickard, Alan M40 Melville Masters 1:24.10
3 Wiland, Lindsay M60 Unattached WA 1:23.00
4 Eisenhauer, Anna W38 Claremont Master 1:19.10
5 Flukes, Darryl M61 Surrey Park Seah 1:20.00
6 Galsworthy, Sari W53 Fremantle Master 1:24.00
7  Quintal, Timothy M26 Inglewood Master 1:25.00
8 Corsbie, Nicola W60 Claremont Master 1:25.68
Heat 50f 5 Finals Starts at 10:24 AM
1 Blackbeard, Paul M64 Perth City Swim 1:10.00
2 Maxwell, Aaron M54 Perth City Swim 1:06.00
3 Calleja, Ethan M23 Unattached WA 1:05.00
4 Sendecky, Mark M40 Wett Ones 1:00.00
5 McKaig, John M53 Townsville Aquah 1:03.00
6 Castelyn, Donovan M31 Unattached WA 1:05.00
7 Lawrenson, Kieren Jon M48 Westcoast Master 1:08.00
8 Campbell, Hayley W21 Belmont Masters 1:18.00
Event 17 Mixed 200 LC Meter IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f10 Finals Starts at 10:26 AM
3 Jaeckel, Heather W64 Belmont Masters 8:00.00
4 Stewart, lan M87 Maida Vale Maste 6:20.00
5 Hanna, Maureen W77 Albany Masters 6:45.70
Heat 2 0f10 Finals Starts at 10:35 AM
1 Lewis, Max M82 Unattached NSW 6:16.90
2 McCraith, Colin M77 Doncaster Dolphi 5:30.00
3 Jaeckel, Simone W34 Belmont Masters 5:00.00
4 Smith, Katelyn W26 Ettalong Pelican 4:45.20
5 Brennan, Cliff M42 Cockburn Masters 5:00.00
6 Munks, Carys W28 Superfins WA Mas 5:25.00
7 Walker, Anne W85 Darwin Stingers 5:45.00
Heat 30f10 Finals Starts at 10:42 AM
1 O'Toole, Geraldine W60 Malvern Marlins 4:30.50
2 Read, Maggie W68 Maida Vale Maste 4:24.00
3  Wang, Min W60 Unattached NSW 4:15.00
4 Neethling, Nadine W42 Sandgropers Mast 4:10.00
5 Walter, Pamela W71 Stadium Masters 4:10.00
6 Williams, Gerda W80 Mandurah Masters 4:15.00
7  Everall, Miriam W45 Carine Masters S 4:25.00
8 Williams, Andrea W73 Maida Vale Maste 4:45.00
Heat 40f10 Finals Starts at 10:48 AM
1 Neville, Stephanie W26 Superfins WA Mas 4:00.00
2 Bamford, Kirk M76 Mandurah Masters 3:59.20
3 Curry, Nathan M36 Superfins WA Mas 3:55.00
4 Whitehead, Heather W63  Beatty Park Mast 3:48.00
5 Oliver, Rachel W32 Belmont Masters 3:55.00
6 Smith, Kim-Heula W25 Superfins WA Mas 3:55.00
7 Matthews, Jo W67 Noosa Masters 4:00.00
8 Badani, Nicole W45 Belmont Masters 4:00.00
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5 Finals (#17 Mixed 200 LC Meter IM)

Jemerson, Sarah
Hart, Lesley
Johnson, Richard
Trenaman, Rachel
Shand, Rebekah
Cousins, Adam
Kerr, Julie
Fisher, Erin
60f10
Haddad, Suzie
Burton, Patricia
Hernandez, Scarlett
Currie, Julia
Meek, Belinda
Roper, Garry
Mangrum, John
Forrester, Carri
7 of 10
Welch, Katy
Infante, Carol-Ann
Watkinson, Greg
Eisenhauer, Anna
Flukes, Darryl
Quintal, Timothy
Savin, Cherie
Watkinson, Brett
80f10
Anderson, Stuart
Stadler, Lauren
Young, Bridget
Fawell, Brendan
Musca, Leon
Harper, Alana
Pesci, Danielle
Robinson, Rebeccad
90f10
Taylor, Natalie
Blackbeard, Paul
Dunne, Anthony
Eyre, Damien
Castelyn, Donovan
Maxwell, Aaron
Campbell, Hayley

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

W47
W60
M59
W53
W50
M48
W70
W40

Swan Hills Maste
Maida Vale Maste
Claremont Master
Beatty Park Mast
Westcoast Master
Unattached WA
Cockburn Masters
Sandgropers Mast

Starts at 10:57 AM

W37
W52
w28
W47
W33
Mé63
M59
W43

Campbelltown Col
Claremont Master
Unattached WA
Campbelltown Col
Campbelltown Col
Whitford Masters
Geelong Catfish
Melville Masters

Startsat 11:01 AM

W37
W56
M54
W38
Mé61
M26
W40
M42

Perth City Swim
Central Aquatic
Fremantle Master
Claremont Master
Surrey Park Seah
Inglewood Master
Rockingham Maste
Cockburn Masters

Starts at 11:05 AM

M36
w41
W58
M25
M51
W39
W39
W35

Westcoast Master
Manly Masters
Rockingham Maste
Belmont Masters
Unattached WA
Belmont Masters
Bunbury Masters
Fremantle Master

Starts at 11:09 AM

W40
M64
M59
M49
M31
M54
w21

Smedley, Mark M62
10 of 10 Finals
Sendecky, Mark M40
Cramp, Martin M49
Giles, Justin M34
Young, Leah W59
Kelly, Travis M40
McGrath, Jordan M42
Jerry, William M33
Prchal, Jay M46

Perth City Swim
Perth City Swim
Claremont Master
Riverton Masters
Unattached WA
Perth City Swim
Belmont Masters
Adelaide Masters
Startsat 11:13 AM
Wett Ones
Unattached WA
Rum City Masters
Unattached WA
Beatty Park Mast
Central Aquatic
Perth City Swim
Westcoast Master
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3:45.00
3:40.00
3:33.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:40.00
3:42.20
3:47.00

3:25.00
3:22.90
3:19.00
3:16.00
3:17.00
3:20.00
3:23.30
3:30.00

3:15.00
3:10.00
3:10.00
3:05.20
3:10.00
3:10.00
3:12.00
3:15.00

3:00.00
3:00.00
2:57.00
2:55.00
2:55.00
2:59.70
3:00.00
3:05.00

2:50.00
2:50.00
2:45.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:55.00

2:32.00
2:30.00
2:28.10
1:03.00
2:26.40
2:30.00
2:30.50
2:35.00

Event 18 Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f14 Finals Starts at 11:16 AM
2 Cramp, Martin M49 Unattached WA NT
3 Wainwright, Kathleen W61 Carine Masters S 1:53.90
4 Oconnorsmith, Edward M81 Unattached WA 1:40.00
5 Renner, Charles M94 Melville Masters 1:40.00
6 Urquhart, Helen W81 Somerset Masters 2:16.00
Heat 2 of 14 Finals Starts at 11:19 AM
1 Topping, Roger M82 Unattached TAS 1:30.00
2 Brown, Cas W77 Stadium Masters 1:24.00
3 Ramsay, Tubby M88 Atlantis Masters 1:20.00
4 Marr, Peter M60 Cockburn Masters 1:15.00
5 Cann, Sara W51 Stadium Masters 1:18.40
6 Mcevoy, Louise W62 Unattached VIC 1:22.00
7  McCraith, Colin M77 Doncaster Dolphi 1:30.00
8 Dobson, Val W65 Unattached NSW 1:33.00
Heat 3o0f14 Finals Starts at 11:21 AM
1 Tiller, Phyll W74 Stadium Masters 1:12.40
2 Ata, Toni W47 Unattached WA 1:10.00
3 Marano, Courtney W32 Superfins WA Mas 1:10.00
4 Ballard, Yvette W67 Somerset Masters 1:08.10
5 Keron, Geoffrey M30 Superfins WA Mas 1:10.00
6 Dobson, Bob M68 Unattached NSW 1:10.00
7 Dumesny, Christine W66 Doncaster Dolphi 1:10.00
8 Wall, Zoe W34 Unattached WA 1:15.00
Heat 4 of 14 Finals Starts at 11:23 AM
1 Stewart, lan M87 Maida Vale Maste 1:07.30
2 Green, Barry M81 Stadium Masters 1:05.00
3 Twine, Andrew M57 Carine Masters S 1:05.00
4 Hyde, Sandra W72 Darwin Stingers 1:04.30
5 Brady, Brian M69 Maida Vale Maste 1:05.00
6 Lance, Clairly W56 Perth City Swim 1:05.00
7  Chia, Michelle W56 Belmont Masters 1:05.00
8  Smith, Phillip M52 Superfins WA Mas 1:08.00
Heat 5o0f 14 Finals Starts at 11:25 AM
1 Murray, Ford M68 Whitford Masters 1:02.00
2 Read, Maggie W68 Maida Vale Maste 1:01.00
3 Scott, Peter M66 Unattached WA 1:00.00
4 Wingate, Pauline W82 Mandurah Masters 59.50
5 Vowles, Judith W73 Marion Masters 1:00.00
6 Smith, Kirsten W47 Unattached WA 1:00.00
7 Nolan, John M63 Fremantle Master 1:01.00
8 Gregg, Tania W58 Stadium Masters 1:02.20
Heat 6 of 14 Finals Starts at 11:27 AM
1 Beckett, Mischa W39 Superfins WA Mas 58.00
2 Smith, Katelyn W26 Ettalong Pelican 57.20
3 Murray, Janine W67 Whitford Masters 56.00
4  Salt, Joseph M22 Superfins WA Mas 55.00
5 Walter, Pamela W71 Stadium Masters 55.10
6 Simpson, Kim W54 Stadium Masters 56.30
7 Wilcox, Dale M71 Stadium Masters 57.52
8 Mccabe, Michelle W61 Unattached WA 59.00
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7 Finals (#18 Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Nguyen, Michael
Pow, Graeme
Hart, Lesley
Everall, Miriam
Fox, Richard
Sargeant, Jillian
Lane, Sabina
Matthews, Jo

8 of 14
Oliver, Rachel
Goldswain, Andrew
Saunders, Dianne
Wainstein, Trevor
Chinnick, Marie
Neumann, Dana
Wang, Min
Westbrook, Julie

9 of 14
Plane, Les
Bamford, Kirk
Kelly, Darryl
Fu, Tingyue
Sulley, Emma

Finals

Finals

M30
M72
W60
W45
M79
W39
W53
wWe7

Superfins WA Mas
Riverton Masters
Maida Vale Maste
Carine Masters S
Claremont Master
Whitford Masters
Unattached TAS
Noosa Masters

Startsat 11:30 AM

W32
M51
W38
M69
W46
W48
W60
W57

Belmont Masters
Superfins WA Mas
Superfins WA Mas
Claremont Master
Unattached WA
Unattached WA
Unattached NSW
Beatty Park Mast

Startsat 11:32 AM

M60
M76
M71
W39
W44

Parody, Christine W36
Kerr, Julie W70
Gardiner, Jackie W48
10 of 14 Finals
Currie, Julia w47
Haines, Teagyn w32
Trenaman, Rachel W53
Savin, Cherie W40
Buckley, Michael M54
Barnett, Lauren W41
Hernandez, Scarlett w28
Griffin, Fiona W44
11 of 14 Finals
Croft, Charles M72
Trotter, Rory M67
Pavlos, Damon M39

Corsbie, Nicola
0'Donnell, Michael
Croft, Graham
Fisher, Erin
Strugnell, Lily

12 of 14
Infante, Carol-Ann
Rickard, Alan
Miles, Oliver
Williams, Karen
Dawson, Liza
Burton, Patricia
Johnson, Richard
Smith, Emma

W60
M42
M74
W40
W51

Finals

W56
M40
M21
W38
W49
W52
M59
W31

Unattached WA
Mandurah Masters
Busselton Master
Westcoast Master
Fremantle Master
Claremont Master
Cockburn Masters
Perth City Swim
Starts at 11:34 AM
Campbelltown Col
Belmont Masters
Beatty Park Mast
Rockingham Maste
Unattached WA
Carine Masters S
Unattached WA
Bold Park Master
Starts at 11:35 AM
Cockburn Masters
Westcoast Master
Unattached WA
Claremont Master
Sandgropers Mast
Claremont Master
Sandgropers Mast
Westcoast Master
Starts at 11:37 AM
Central Aquatic
Melville Masters
Belmont Masters
Rockingham Maste
Unattached WA
Claremont Master
Claremont Master
Cockburn Masters

55.00
54.00
53.00
52.00
52.00
53.30
55.00
55.00

50.24
50.00
50.00
49.28
49.80
50.00
50.10
50.70

48.00
47.90
47.00
46.80
47.00
47.70
47.90
48.50

45.20
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.27

45.00
44.00
43.60
42.60
42.70
44.00
44.00
45.00

42.20
40.80
40.00
39.90
40.00
40.60
41.50
42.40

Heat 13 of 14 Finals Starts at 11:38 AM
1 Watkins, Troy M55 Tuggeranong Mast 39.00
2 Paull, Mark M58 Superfins WA Mas 38.00
3 Smedley, Mark M62 Adelaide Masters 36.00
4 Riley, Cameron M34 Swan Hills Maste 34.00
5 Sandino, Emmanuel M35 Albany Masters 34.80
6 White, Ebony W22 Unattached WA 37.80
7  Muir, John M56 Claremont Master 38.00
8 Pesci, Danielle W39 Bunbury Masters 39.50
Heat 14 of 14 Finals Starts at 11:39 AM
1 Lawrenson, Kieren Jon M48 Westcoast Master 33.50
2 McGrath, Jordan M42 Central Aquatic 33.00
3 Kelly, Travis M40 Beatty Park Mast 32.70
4 Evernden, Ryan M28 Perth City Swim 30.60
5 Jerry, William M33 Perth City Swim 32.60
6 Calleja, Ethan M23 Unattached WA 33.00
7 McKaig, John M53 Townsville Aquah 33.50
8 Dunne, Anthony M59 Claremont Master 33.50
Event 19 Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f 23 Finals Starts at 11:41 AM
2 Koroma, Haja Romaya W25 SierraLeone NT
3 Mitchell, Eileen W47 Unattached WA 2:02.00
4 Dunstan, Claire W37 Maida Vale Maste 2:00.00
5 Winning, George M88 Unattached WA 2:00.00
6 Dobson, Val W65 Unattached NSW 2:23.00
7 Koroma, Bai M24 Sierra Leone NT
Heat 2 0f 23 Finals Starts at 11:44 AM
1 Stephenson, Deirdre W87 Stadium Masters 1:30.00
2 Newton, Sandra W68 Belmont Masters 1:27.10
3 Cann, Sara W51 Stadium Masters 1:13.80
4 Ata, Toni W47 Unattached WA 1:10.00
5 Causby, Penelope W68  Unattached SA 1:10.00
6 Bain, Eliza W24 Superfins WA Mas 1:18.00
7 Fleming, Lois W85 Carine Masters S 1:29.00
8 Marr, Peter M60 Cockburn Masters 1:40.00
Heat 30f23 Finals Starts at 11:46 AM
1 Bullough, Audrey W82 Stadium Masters 1:05.00
2 Silvester, Brett M41 Superfins WA Mas 1:05.00
3 Smith, Phillip M52 Superfins WA Mas 1:03.00
4 Robinson, Keith M25 Superfins WA Mas 1:01.00
5 Brown, Cas W77 Stadium Masters 1:02.00
6 Ramsay, Tubby M88 Atlantis Masters 1:05.00
7 Munks, Carys W28 Superfins WA Mas 1:05.00
8 Stanley, Leon M85 Unattached VIC 1:07.00
Heat 4 0f23 Finals Starts at 11:48 AM
1 Wainwright, Kathleen W61 Carine Masters S 1:00.50
2 Smith, Kirsten W47 Unattached WA 1:00.00
3 Mccabe, Michelle W61 Unattached WA 59.00
4 Baxter, Kate W51 Bold Park Master 57.10
5 Lockley, John M85 Beatty Park Mast 59.00
6 Chia, Michelle W56 Belmont Masters 1:00.00
7 Anderson, Marlene W58 Cockburn Masters 1:00.00
8 Dobson, Bob M68 Unattached NSW 1:01.00
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5 Finals (#19 Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Beckett, Mischa
Wall, Zoe
Marano, Courtney
Paull, Daniel
Pugh, John
Wingate, Pauline
Cooke, Annie
Arber, Hilary

6 of 23
Wilcox, Dale
Renner, Charles
Tiller, Phyll
Williams, P John
Curry, Nathan
Lewis, Max
Hyde, Sandra
Britton, Charlotte

7 of 23 Finals
Nguyen, Michael
Vowles, Judith
Lowrie, Bev
Gregg, Tania
Green, Barry
Dumesny, Christine
Walter, Pamela
Saunders, Dianne

8 of 23 Finals
Bowman, Dianne
Furnell, Peter
Jaeckel, Simone
Brady, Brian
Murray, Ford
Williams, Gerda
Whitehead, Heather
Williams, Andrea

9 of 23 Finals
Johnson, Jeannie
Cadle, Kirsten
Whitlock, Sally

Finals

W39
W34
W32
M23
M84
w82
W78
W80

Superfins WA Mas
Unattached WA
Superfins WA Mas
Superfins WA Mas
Launceston Lemmi
Mandurah Masters
Campbelltown Col
Belmont Masters

Starts at 11:52 AM

M71
M94
W74
M69
M36
M82
w72
W31

Stadium Masters
Melville Masters
Stadium Masters
Cockburn Masters
Superfins WA Mas
Unattached NSW
Darwin Stingers
Superfins WA Mas

Starts at 11:53 AM

M30
W73
W70
W58
M81
W66
W71
W38

Superfins WA Mas
Marion Masters
Whitford Masters
Stadium Masters
Stadium Masters
Doncaster Dolphi
Stadium Masters
Superfins WA Mas

Starts at 11:55 AM

w62
M42
W34
M69
M68
w80
W63
W73

Cockburn Masters
Superfins WA Mas
Belmont Masters
Maida Vale Maste
Whitford Masters
Mandurah Masters
Beatty Park Mast
Maida Vale Maste

Starts at 11:56 AM

W77
W53
Wwe1

Lane, Sabina W53
Brennan, Cliff M42
Nolan, John M63
Hogg, Michael M51
Neethling, Nadine W42
10 of 23 Finals
Neville, Stephanie W26
Pow, Graeme M72
Simpson, Kim W54
Wainstein, Trevor M69
Langfield, Bill M69
Goldswain, Andrew M51
Bell, John M75
Taylor, Neale M79

Somerset Masters
Fremantle Master
Belmont Masters
Unattached TAS
Cockburn Masters
Fremantle Master
Unattached WA
Sandgropers Mast
Starts at 11:58 AM

Superfins WA Mas
Riverton Masters
Stadium Masters
Claremont Master
Whitford Masters
Superfins WA Mas
Carine Masters S
Unattached VIC
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Heat 11 of 23 Finals Starts at 11:59 AM

55.00 1 Murray, Janine W67 Whitford Masters

55.00 2 Lance, Clairly W56 Perth City Swim

54.00 3 Hodby, David M81 Claremont Master

53.00 4 Smith, Kim-Heula W25 Superfins WA Mas

53.00 5 Everall, Miriam W45 Carine Masters S

54.10 6 Kelly, Darryl M71 Busselton Master

55.00 7  Griffiths, Delise W70 Beatty Park Mast

55.30 8 0'Toole, Geraldine W60 Malvern Marlins
Heat 12 of 23 Finals Starts at 12:01 PM

52.40 1 Wang, Min W60 Unattached NSW

52.00 2 Yeates, William M63 Warringah Master

51.00 3 Shand, Rebekah W50 Westcoast Master

50.00 4 Burt, James M26 Superfins WA Mas

50.00 5 Dawson, Liza W49 Unattached WA

52.00 6 Smith, Katelyn W26 Ettalong Pelican

52.21 7 Casotti, Jen W48 Guildford and Ka

53.00 8 Barndon, Matthew M36 Carine Masters S
Heat 13 of 23 Finals Starts at 12:02 PM

50.00 1 Patterson, Nicole W39 Superfins WA Mas

49.00 2 Southwood, Gloria W69 Beatty Park Mast

48.00 3 Jemerson, Sarah W47 Swan Hills Maste

47.20 4 Rhebok, Heather W53 Stadium Masters

48.00 5 Illingworth, Harvey M34 Unattached VIC

48.00 6 Sargeant, Jillian W39 Whitford Masters

49.00 7 Gardiner, Jackie W48 Perth City Swim

50.00 8 Salt, Joseph M22 Superfins WA Mas
Heat 14 of 23 Finals Starts at 12:04 PM

47.00 1 Barnett, Lauren W41 Carine Masters S

46.00 2 Haddad, Suzie W37 Campbelltown Col

45.80 3 Westbrook, Julie W57 Beatty Park Mast

45.00 4 Chinnick, Marie W46 Unattached WA

45.00 5 Parody, Christine W36 Claremont Master

46.00 6 Twine, Andrew M57 Carine Masters S

46.50 7  Fisher, Erin W40 Sandgropers Mast

47.00 8 Davis, Wendy W62 Fremantle Master
Heat 15 of 23 Finals Starts at 12:05 PM

45.00 1 Tonkin, Maurice M72 Rockingham Maste

45.00 2 Oliver, Rachel W32 Belmont Masters

45.00 3 Pahlow, Karen W49 Sandgropers Mast

45.00 4 Cousins, Adam M48 Unattached WA

45.00 5 Wesley, Dale M62 Unattached WA

45.00 6 Forrester, Carri W43 Melville Masters

45.00 7 Infante, Carol-Ann W56 Central Aquatic

45.00 8 Currie, Julia W47 Campbelltown Col
Heat 16 of 23 Finals Starts at 12:06 PM

44.00 1 Trenaman, Rachel W53 Beatty Park Mast

43.00 2 0'Donnell, Michael M42 Sandgropers Mast

42.80 3 Sulley, Emma W44 Fremantle Master

42.07 4 Swire-Thompson, Susan W68 Claremont Master

42.20 5 Jones, Michael M60 Inglewood Master

43.00 6 Bowron, Shannon W42 Rockingham Maste

43.00 7 Broadway, Dylan M26 Superfins WA Mas

44.00 8 Strugnell, Lily W51 Westcoast Master

42.00
42.00
42.00
41.00
41.80
42.00
42.00
42.00

41.00
40.60
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.50
40.60
41.00

40.00
39.40
39.00
38.20
38.20
39.04
39.50
40.00

38.00
38.00
37.80
36.90
37.60
38.00
38.00
38.20

36.00
35.46
35.20
35.00
35.00
35.40
35.70
36.30

35.00
34.70
34.40
34.10
34.20
34.50
35.00
35.00
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17 Finals (#19 Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Scott, Peter M66
Outhwaite, Kylie W42
Fu, Tingyue W39
Corsbie, Nicola W60
Preston, Kareena W51
Macainsh, Chris M63
Cannon, Marcelle W50
Jones, Lindsey M61
18 of 23 Finals
Haines, Teagyn W32
Roper, Garry M63
Galsworthy, Sari W53
Smith, Emma W31
Flukes, Darryl M61
Watkinson, Brett M42
Dolgoy, Susan W59
De Leo, Josie W50
19 of 23 Finals
Blackbeard, Paul M64
Plane, Les M60
Stadler, Lauren W41
Taylor, Natalie W40
Robinson, Rebeccad W35
Allart, Claire W33
Gleeson, Phil M52
Paull, Mark M58
20 of 23 Finals
Harper, Alana W39
Watkinson, Greg M54
Williams, Karen W38
Muir, John M56
Dallas, Charlotte W39
Croft, Graham M74
Trotter, Rory M67
Griffin, Fiona W44
21o0f23 Finals
Wilkins, Siobhan W29
Fawell, Brendan M25
White, Ebony W22
Miles, Oliver M21
Wiland, Lindsay M60
Roesti, Elisa W32
Anderson, Stuart M36
Pesci, Danielle W39
22 of 23 Finals
Benney, David M54
Dunne, Anthony M59
Maxwell, Aaron M54
Riley, Cameron M34
Pettitt, Thomas M55
Sandino, Emmanuel M35
Pavlos, Damon M39
Watkins, Troy M55

Unattached WA
Unattached WA
Westcoast Master
Claremont Master
Fremantle Master
Fremantle Master
Unattached WA
Unattached NSW
Starts at 12:09 PM
Belmont Masters
Whitford Masters
Fremantle Master
Cockburn Masters
Surrey Park Seah
Cockburn Masters
Inglewood Master
Central Aquatic
Starts at 12:10 PM
Perth City Swim
Unattached WA
Manly Masters
Perth City Swim
Fremantle Master
Unattached WA
Claremont Master
Superfins WA Mas
Starts at 12:12 PM
Belmont Masters
Fremantle Master
Rockingham Maste
Claremont Master
Unattached WA
Claremont Master
Westcoast Master
Bold Park Master
Startsat 12:13 PM
Perth City Swim
Belmont Masters
Unattached WA
Belmont Masters
Unattached WA
Unattached VIC
Westcoast Master
Bunbury Masters
Starts at 12:14 PM
Unattached WA
Claremont Master
Perth City Swim
Swan Hills Maste
Westcoast Master
Albany Masters
Unattached WA
Tuggeranong Mast

34.00
33.60
33.50
33.26
33.40
33.50
33.70
34.00

33.00
33.00
32.60
32.20
32.50
33.00
33.00
33.00

32.00
32.00
32.00
31.50
31.50
32.00
32.00
32.00

31.20
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.09
31.30

30.30
30.00
29.90
29.50
29.70
30.00
30.00
31.00

29.00
28.50
28.00
27.10
28.00
28.50
28.60
29.00

Heat 23 o0f23 Finals Starts at 12:15 PM
1 Rhodes, Stewart M52 Unattached WA 27.00
2 Lawrenson, Kieren Jon M48 Westcoast Master 26.50
3 Main, John M36 Westcoast Master 26.20
4 Giles, Justin M34 Rum City Masters 25.30
5 Prchal, Jay M46 Westcoast Master 26.10
6 McKaig, John M53 Townsville Aquah 26.30
7 Calleja, Ethan M23 Unattached WA 27.00
8 Cramp, Martin M49 Unattached WA 27.00
Event 20 Women 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Starts at 12:17 PM
1 Whitford Masters W240 A NT

Heat

1

1) Lowrie, Bev W70

3) Sargeant, Jillian W39

Carine Masters S w200

1) Wainwright, Kathleen W61

3) Barnett, Lauren W41

Maida Vale Maste

1) Dunstan, Claire W37

3) Hart, Lesley W60

Claremont Master w200

1) Swire-Thompson, Susan

3) Eisenhauer, Anna W38

Stadium Masters w200

1) Simpson, Kim W54

3) Walter, Pamela W71

Fremantle Master

1) Davis, Wendy W62

3) Galsworthy, Sari W53

Cockburn Masters w200

1) Bowman, Dianne W62

3) Smith, Emma W31
20f2 Finals

Belmont Masters

1) Whitlock, Sally W61

3) Badani, Nicole W45

Campbelltown Col

1) Currie, Julia W47

3) Haddad, Suzie W37

Superfins WA Mas

1) Beckett, Mischa W39

3) Neville, Stephanie W26

Belmont Masters

1) Harper, Alana W39

3) Campbell, Hayley W21

Perth City Swim

1) Wilkins, Siobhan W29

3) Taylor, Natalie W40

Superfins WA Mas

1) Britton, Charlotte W31

3) Munks, Carys W28

W200

W200

W160 A

W120 A

w120 A

w120 A

w72 A

2) Murray, Janine W67
4) Phillips, Geraldine W64
4:13.29
2) Everall, Miriam W45
4) Fleming, Lois W85
3:49.96
2) Read, Maggie W68
4) Williams, Andrea W73
2:31.30
2) Corsbie, Nicola W60
4) Parody, Christine W36
3:53.00
2) Cann, Sara W51
4) Gregg, Tania W58
NT
2) Robinson, Rebeccad W35
4) Preston, Kareena W51
2:57.92
2) Kerr, Julie W70
4) Anderson, Marlene W58

Startsat 12:22 PM
W160 A

3:55.00

2) Chia, Michelle W56

4) Jaeckel, Simone W34
3:14.00

2) Meek, Belinda W33

4) Cooke, Annie W78
3:22.92

2) Saunders, Dianne W38

4) Patterson, Nicole W39
2:37.00

2) Oliver, Rachel W32

4) Haines, Teagyn W32
2:30.11

2) Welch, Katy W37

4) Gardiner, Jackie W48
4:34.39

2) Smith, Kim-Heula W25

4) Bain, Eliza W24



Australian Masters Games - Perth
28/04/22t030/04/22
Meet Program - Saturday

Event 21 Men 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Starts at 12:28 PM

1 Claremont Master M280 A 3:01.32

Heat

1

1) Hodby, David M81
3) Johnson, Richard M59

Claremont Master M240 A
1) Muir, John M56

3) Croft, Graham M74

Cockburn Masters M200 A

1) Williams, P John M69
3) Watkinson, Brett M42
Fremantle Master M200 A
1) Watkinson, Greg M54
3) Buckley, Michael M54
20f2 Finals
Perth City Swim M160 A
1) Donaldson, Andy M31
3) Blackbeard, Paul M64
Superfins WA Mas
1) Silvester, Brett M41
3) Goldswain, Andrew M51

M160 A

Westcoast Master M160 A
1) Main, John M36
3) Prchal, Jay M46
Superfins WA Mas M120 A

1) Robinson, Keith M25
3) Curry, Nathan M36
Superfins WA Mas

1) Burt, James M26

3) Broadway, Dylan M26

M72 A

Startsat 12:33 PM

2) Fox, Richard M79
4) Wainstein, Trevor M69
2:22.00
2) Dunne, Anthony M59
4) Gleeson, Phil M52
3:02.90
2) Croft, Charles M72
4) Brennan, Cliff M42
NT
2) Rickard, Alan M40
4) Nolan, John M63

NT

2) Evernden, Ryan M28
4) Maxwell, Aaron M54
NT

2) Nguyen, Michael M30

4) Smith, Phillip M52
2:05.00

2) Lawrenson, Kieren Jon M48

4) Pettitt, Thomas M55
3:38.40

2) Keron, Geoffrey M30

4) Furnell, Peter M42
3:20.75

2) Salt, Joseph M22

4) Paull, Daniel M23




Australian Masters Games - Perth

28/04/22t0 30/04/22
Alphabetical Roster

Name Team Gen Age

1 Campbell, Hayley Belmont Masters w 21
2 White, Ebony Unattached WA w 22
3 Bain, Eliza Superfins WA Masters Swimming w 24
4 Koroma, Haja Romaya Sierra Leone w 25
5 Smith, Kim-Heula Superfins WA Masters Swimming w 25
6 Neville, Stephanie Superfins WA Masters Swimming w 26
7 Smith, Katelyn Ettalong Pelicans w 26
8 Hernandez, Scarlett Unattached WA w 28
9 Kierath, Rebecca Inglewood Masters Swimming Clu w 28
10 Munks, Carys Superfins WA Masters Swimming w 28
11 Wilkins, Siobhan Perth City Swim Club w 29
12 Britton, Charlotte Superfins WA Masters Swimming w 31
13 Smith, Emma Cockburn Masters w 31
14 Haines, Teagyn Belmont Masters A\ 32
15 Marano, Courtney Superfins WA Masters Swimming w 32
16 Oliver, Rachel Belmont Masters w 32
17 Roesti, Elisa Unattached VIC w 32
18 Allart, Claire Unattached WA w 33
19 Meek, Belinda Campbelltown Collegians MSC w 33
20 Jaeckel, Simone Belmont Masters w 34
21 Wall, Zoe Unattached WA w 34
22 Robinson, Rebeccad Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu w 35
23 Parody, Christine Claremont Masters w 36
24 Dunstan, Claire Maida Vale Masters w 37
25 Haddad, Suzie Campbelltown Collegians MSC w 37
26 Welch, Katy Perth City Swim Club w 37
27 Eisenhauer, Anna Claremont Masters w 38
28 Saunders, Dianne Superfins WA Masters Swimming w 38
29 Williams, Karen Rockingham Masters w 38
30 Beckett, Mischa Superfins WA Masters Swimming w 39
31 Dallas, Charlotte Unattached WA w 39
32 Fu, Tingyue Westcoast Masters A\ 39
33 Harper, Alana Belmont Masters w 39
34 Patterson, Nicole Superfins WA Masters Swimming w 39
35 Pesci, Danielle Bunbury Masters Swimming Club w 39
36 Sargeant, Jillian Whitford Masters Swimming Club w 39
37 Fisher, Erin Sandgropers Masters w 40
38 Savin, Cherie Rockingham Masters w 40
39 Taylor, Natalie Perth City Swim Club w 40
40 Barnett, Lauren Carine Masters Swimming (Inc) w 41
41 Stadler, Lauren Manly Masters w 41
42 Bowron, Shannon Rockingham Masters w 42
43 Neethling, Nadine Sandgropers Masters w 42
44 Outhwaite, Kylie Unattached WA w 42
45 Forrester, Carri Melville Masters w 43
46 Griffin, Fiona Bold Park Masters w 44
47 Sulley, Emma Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu w 44
48 Badani, Nicole Belmont Masters w 45



Australian Masters Games - Perth

28/04/22to 30/04/22
Alphabetical Roster

Name Team Gen Age
49 Everall, Miriam Carine Masters Swimming (Inc) w 45
50 Chinnick, Marie Unattached WA w 46
51 Ata, Toni Unattached WA w 47
52 Currie, Julia Campbelltown Collegians MSC w 47
53 Jemerson, Sarah Swan Hills Masters w 47
54 Mitchell, Eileen Unattached WA w 47
55 Smith, Kirsten Unattached WA w 47
56 Casotti, Jen Guildford and Kalamunda Master w 48
57 Gardiner, Jackie Perth City Swim Club w 48
58 Neumann, Dana Unattached WA w 48
59 Dawson, Liza Unattached WA w 49
60 Pahlow, Karen Sandgropers Masters w 49
61 Cannon, Marcelle Unattached WA w 50
62 De Leo, Josie Central Aquatic Swimming & Lif w 50
63 Shand, Rebekah Westcoast Masters w 50
64 Baxter, Kate Bold Park Masters w 51
65 Cann, Sara Stadium Masters Swimming Club w 51
66 Preston, Kareena Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu w 51
67 Strugnell, Lily Westcoast Masters w 51
68 Burton, Patricia Claremont Masters w 52
69 Cadle, Kirsten Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu w 53
70 Galsworthy, Sari Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu w 53
71 Lane, Sabina Unattached TAS w 53
72 Rhebok, Heather Stadium Masters Swimming Club w 53
73 Trenaman, Rachel Beatty Park Masters w 53
74 Simpson, Kim Stadium Masters Swimming Club w 54
75 Chia, Michelle Belmont Masters w 56
76 Infante, Carol-Ann Central Aquatic Swimming & Lif w 56
77 Lance, Clairly Perth City Swim Club w 56
78 Westbrook, Julie Beatty Park Masters w 57
79 Anderson, Marlene Cockburn Masters w 58
80 Gregg, Tania Stadium Masters Swimming Club w 58
81 Young, Bridget Rockingham Masters w 58
82 Dolgoy, Susan Inglewood Masters Swimming Clu w 59
83 Young, Leah Unattached WA w 59
84 Ainsworth, Louise Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu w 60
85 Corsbie, Nicola Claremont Masters w 60
86 Hart, Lesley Maida Vale Masters w 60
87 0'Toole, Geraldine Malvern Marlins w 60
88 Wang, Min Unattached NSW w 60
89 Mccabe, Michelle Unattached WA w 61
90 Wainwright, Kathleen Carine Masters Swimming (Inc) w 61
91 Whitlock, Sally Belmont Masters w 61
92 Bowman, Dianne Cockburn Masters w 62
93 Davis, Wendy Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu w 62
94 Mcevoy, Louise Unattached VIC w 62
95 Whitehead, Heather Beatty Park Masters w 63
96 Jaeckel, Heather Belmont Masters w 64



Australian Masters Games - Perth

28/04/22t0 30/04/22
Alphabetical Roster

Name Team Gen Age

97 Phillips, Geraldine Whitford Masters Swimming Club w 64
98 Dobson, Val Unattached NSW w 65
99 Dumesny, Christine Doncaster Dolphins w 66
100 Ballard, Yvette Somerset Masters Swimming Club w 67
101 Matthews, Jo Noosa Masters W 67
102 Murray, Janine Whitford Masters Swimming Club w 67
103 Causby, Penelope Unattached SA w 68
104 Newton, Sandra Belmont Masters w 68
105 Read, Maggie Maida Vale Masters w 68
106 Swire-Thompson, Susan Claremont Masters w 68
107 Southwood, Gloria Beatty Park Masters w 69
108 Griffiths, Delise Beatty Park Masters w 70
109 Kerr, Julie Cockburn Masters w 70
110 Lowrie, Bev Whitford Masters Swimming Club w 70
111 Walter, Pamela Stadium Masters Swimming Club w 71
112 Hyde, Sandra Darwin Stingers w 72
113 Vowles, Judith Marion Masters w 73
114 Williams, Andrea Maida Vale Masters w 73
115 Tiller, Phyll Stadium Masters Swimming Club w 74
116 Brown, Cas Stadium Masters Swimming Club w 77
117 Hanna, Maureen Albany Masters w 77
118 Johnson, Jeannie Somerset Masters Swimming Club w 77
119 Cooke, Annie Campbelltown Collegians MSC w 78
120 Arber, Hilary Belmont Masters w 80
121 Williams, Gerda Mandurah Masters w 80
122 Urquhart, Helen Somerset Masters Swimming Club w 81
123 Bullough, Audrey Stadium Masters Swimming Club w 82
124 Wingate, Pauline Mandurah Masters w 82
125 Fleming, Lois Carine Masters Swimming (Inc) w 85
126 Walker, Anne Darwin Stingers w 85
127 Stephenson, Deirdre Stadium Masters Swimming Club w 87




Australian Masters Games - Perth

28/04/22t0 30/04/22
Alphabetical Roster

Name Team Gen Age

1 Miles, Oliver Belmont Masters M 21
2 Salt, Joseph Superfins WA Masters Swimming M 22
3 Calleja, Ethan Unattached WA M 23
4 Paull, Daniel Superfins WA Masters Swimming M 23
5 Koroma, Bai Sierra Leone M 24
6 Fawell, Brendan Belmont Masters M 25
7 Robinson, Keith Superfins WA Masters Swimming M 25
8 Arrow, Alistair Superfins WA Masters Swimming M 26
9 Broadway, Dylan Superfins WA Masters Swimming M 26
10 Burt, James Superfins WA Masters Swimming M 26
11 Quintal, Timothy Inglewood Masters Swimming Clu M 26
12 Evernden, Ryan Perth City Swim Club M 28
13 Keron, Geoffrey Superfins WA Masters Swimming M 30
14 Nguyen, Michael Superfins WA Masters Swimming M 30
15 Castelyn, Donovan Unattached WA M 31
16 Donaldson, Andy Perth City Swim Club M 31
17 Jerry, William Perth City Swim Club M 33
18 Giles, Justin Rum City Masters M 34
19 Illingworth, Harvey Unattached VIC M 34
20 Riley, Cameron Swan Hills Masters M 34
21 Sandino, Emmanuel Albany Masters M 35
22 Anderson, Stuart Westcoast Masters M 36
23 Barndon, Matthew Carine Masters Swimming (Inc) M 36
24 Curry, Nathan Superfins WA Masters Swimming M 36
25 Main, John Westcoast Masters M 36
26 Pavlos, Damon Unattached WA M 39
27 Kelly, Travis Beatty Park Masters M 40
28 Rickard, Alan Melville Masters M 40
29 Sendecky, Mark Wett Ones M 40
30 Silvester, Brett Superfins WA Masters Swimming M 41
31 Brennan, Cliff Cockburn Masters M 42
32 Furnell, Peter Superfins WA Masters Swimming M 42
33 McGrath, Jordan Central Aquatic Swimming & Lif M 42
34 0'Donnell], Michael Sandgropers Masters M 42
35 Watkinson, Brett Cockburn Masters M 42
36 Prchal, Jay Westcoast Masters M 46
37 Cousins, Adam Unattached WA M 48
38 Lawrenson, Kieren Jon Westcoast Masters M 48
39 Cramp, Martin Unattached WA M 49
40 Eyre, Damien Riverton Masters M 49
41 Chang, Tshung Unattached WA M 50
42 Goldswain, Andrew Superfins WA Masters Swimming M 51
43 Hogg, Michael Unattached WA M 51
44 Musca, Leon Unattached WA M 51
45 Upfold, Luke Unattached WA M 51
46 Gleeson, Phil Claremont Masters M 52
47 Rhodes, Stewart Unattached WA M 52
48 Smith, Phillip Superfins WA Masters Swimming M 52



Australian Masters Games - Perth

28/04/22t0 30/04/22
Alphabetical Roster

Name Team Gen Age
49 McKaig, John Townsville Aquaholics M 53
50 Benney, David Unattached WA M 54
51 Buckley, Michael Unattached WA M 54
52 Maxwell, Aaron Perth City Swim Club M 54
53 Neary, Sean Westcoast Masters M 54
54 Watkinson, Greg Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu M 54
55 Pettitt, Thomas Westcoast Masters M 55
56 Watkins, Troy Tuggeranong Masters M 55
57 Muir, John Claremont Masters M 56
58 Twine, Andrew Carine Masters Swimming (Inc) M 57
59 Paull, Mark Superfins WA Masters Swimming M 58
60 Raynes, Steve Beatty Park Masters M 58
61 Dunne, Anthony Claremont Masters M 59
62 Johnson, Richard Claremont Masters M 59
63 Mangrum, John Geelong Catfish M 59
64 Jones, Michael Inglewood Masters Swimming Clu M 60
65 Marr, Peter Cockburn Masters M 60
66 Plane, Les Unattached WA M 60
67 Wiland, Lindsay Unattached WA M 60
68 Flukes, Darryl Surrey Park Seahorses M 61
69 Jones, Lindsey Unattached NSW M 61
70 Smedley, Mark Adelaide Masters M 62
71 Wesley, Dale Unattached WA M 62
72 Macainsh, Chris Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu M 63
73 Nolan, John Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu M 63
74 Roper, Garry Whitford Masters Swimming Club M 63
75 Yeates, William Warringah Masters M 63
76 Blackbeard, Paul Perth City Swim Club M 64
77 Scott, Peter Unattached WA M 66
78 Trotter, Rory Westcoast Masters M 67
79 Dobson, Bob Unattached NSW M 68
80 Murray, Ford Whitford Masters Swimming Club M 68
81 Brady, Brian Maida Vale Masters M 69
82 Langfield, Bill Whitford Masters Swimming Club M 69
83 Wainstein, Trevor Claremont Masters M 69
84 Williams, P John Cockburn Masters M 69
85 Barker, Ian Whitford Masters Swimming Club M 70
86 Kelly, Darryl Busselton Masters Swimming Clu M 71
87 Wilcox, Dale Stadium Masters Swimming Club M 71
88 Croft, Charles Cockburn Masters M 72
89 Pow, Graeme Riverton Masters M 72
90 Tonkin, Maurice Rockingham Masters M 72
91 Croft, Graham Claremont Masters M 74
92 Bell, John Carine Masters Swimming (Inc) M 75
93 Bamford, Kirk Mandurah Masters M 76
94 Colam, Royston Bold Park Masters M 76
95 McCraith, Colin Doncaster Dolphins M 77
96 Fox, Richard Claremont Masters M 79



Australian Masters Games - Perth

28/04/22to 30/04/22
Alphabetical Roster

Name Team Gen Age

97 Taylor, Neale Unattached VIC M 79
98 Green, Barry Stadium Masters Swimming Club M 81
99 Hodby, David Claremont Masters M 81
100 Oconnorsmith, Edward Unattached WA M 81
101 Van Andel, Fred Perth City Swim Club M 81
102 Lewis, Max Unattached NSW M 82
103 Topping, Roger Unattached TAS M 82
104 Pugh, John Launceston Lemmings M 84
105 Lockley, John Beatty Park Masters M 85
106 Stanley, Leon Unattached VIC M 85
107 Stewart, lan Maida Vale Masters M 87
108 Ramsay, Tubby Atlantis Masters M 88
109 Winning, George Unattached WA M 88
110 Renner, Charles Melville Masters M 94
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